SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE)

(1948)
UG Degree & "G Degree College (AfMiliated to the University of Calcutta)

Aty wrath Re-Accredited with “"(C" Grade ( 1.256/4.00 CGPA) by NAAC
Date: 22/05/2025

LAST CALL NOTICE
C.U. Examination - 2025 FORM FILL-UP

PART - I/ PART-II/ PART-Ill (CASUAL STUDENTS)
[B.A./ B.Sc./ B.Com. (Hons. & Gen.) under 1+1+1 System (LAST DATE: 23-05-2025).

In continuation of Notice dated 10-05-2025 for CU Form Fill-up, it is hereby notified for all concerned that some students
have not yet completed CU Form Submission process. (LAST DATE: 23-05-2025).

»  EITHER they have not yet completed the CU Fee Payment (STEP-I)

> OR they have not yet completed the n CU Form Submission Online (STEP-II)

> OR they have not yet completed BOTH the STEPS i.e., CU Fee Payment and CU Form Submission Online.

Concerned students are instructed to visit the Cashier-in-Charge of the college

(Mr. Tanmoy Bhakta) for payment of CU Fees and Submission of CU Forms on:

22/05/2025 & 23/05/2025 1:00 pm to 2:00 p.m.

WARNING Messa_c_je:

Step | (CU Fees Payment) Step 11 (CU Form Submission) Remarks
PAID SUBMITTED ADMIT will be generated
PAID NOT SUBMITTED ADMIT will NOT be generated
NOT PAID SUBMITTED ADMIT will NOT be generated

¢ If you do not complete BOTH the steps, no appeal will be entertained by the college.

Further Explanation
> Submission of CU Forms without paying CU Fees will be rejected by CU & ADMIT Cards will not be generated.
> Paying of CU Fees without submitting CU Forms will be rejected by CU & ADMIT Cards will not be generated.

> If the concerned students fail to complete CU Form submission process along with CU Fee within 23-05-2025
then they will NOT be eligible to appear for the Part-1/Part-11/Part-111 (under 1+1+1 System) CU Examination 2025 and

Admit Card(s) will NOT be generated for them.

WARNING Snapshot

You must ensure that
1. CU Form has been submitted 2. CU Fees has been paid 3. take Print-outs & preserve.

> In case of any kind of difficulties visit the Cashier-in-Charge of the college (Mr. Tanmoy Bhakta) on
22/05/2025 & 23/05/2025 1:00 pm t0 2:00 p.m.

\N\‘\w;j“%. Uetan
il ..‘;hw.:.‘.."‘,‘:.;"(.? (TUTYON COLLEGE

Phone: Office 033-2688-0344,

412/1,G.T.Road(S),Howrah-711 102 Phone: Principal’s Office 033-2688-0496
Website : https://sdbic.ac.in/

E-mail : sdbicprincipal@gmail.com



http://sdbicprincipalgmail.com/
https://sdbic.ac.in/

Date : 22/05/2025 Page 1 of 2
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 62/16)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) ( 412) FEMALE
B.Com PART-lll (General) Examination, 2025 . i
e Elective Subjects ---------------- >

Sl Roll Numb Reg. N Candidate N Father's/Guardian's N Sub/" Subl - Sub/ — Sub/  Subl <--- ENVS ---> Present/Absent

5 (o] umber eg. No. andidate Name ather s/Guardian’'s Name Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5 — -— resen sen
1 1412-56-0001 412-1221-0306-16 AHANA ROY KAUSIK ROY A31G A32G A33G
2 1412-56-0002 412-1221-0345-16 FARHEEN QASIM MD KASIM A31G

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

** Candidates appearing first time of PART-IIl Examination have to select only ONE from Grp-1, Grp-2, Grp-3, Grp-4 as special paper.



Date : 22/05/2025

Page 2 of 2
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 98/10)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) ( 412) FEMALE
B.Com PART-lll (General) Examination, 2025 . i
e Elective Subjects ---------------- >

Sl Roll Numb Reg. N Candidate N Father's/Guardian's N Sub/ Sub/  Sub/ - Sub/ - Subl <--- ENVS ---> Present/Absent

5 (o] umber eg. No. andidate Name ather s/Guardian’'s Name Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5 — -— resen sen
3 1412-56-5001 412-1221-0479-15 ERSHITA SANTRA ASHOKE SANTRA A31G
4  1412-56-5002 412-1221-1611-15 HARJIT KAUR SARWAN SINGH A31G  A32G A33G
5  1412-56-5003 412-1221-1583-15 MEGHA JALUI BHIM JALUI A31G
6  1412-56-5004 412-1221-1589-15 NAMRATA CHAKRABORTY TARUN KANTI CHAKRABORTY A31G
7 1412-56-5005 412-1221-0537-15 SAYANI PAUL LATE KRISHNADAS PAUL A31G
8  1412-56-5006 412-1221-1587-15 SWETA DAS AJOY DAS A31G

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

** Candidates appearing first time of PART-IIl Examination have to select only ONE from Grp-1, Grp-2, Grp-3, Grp-4 as special paper.



Date : 22/05/2025 Page 1 of 3
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 62/16)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) MALE
B.Com PART-lll (General) Examination, 2025 S Elective SUbjects weeermrrerereee >
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name Subf Subf Sub Sub/ Sub/ <--- ENVS ---> Present/Absent
Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5
1 1412-66-0001 412-1121-1159-15 AMIT HAZRA ASHOK HAZRA A31G A32G A33G
2 1412-66-0002 412-1121-1286-16 ANIMESH PATHAK BARUN PATHAK A31G A32G A33G
3 1412-66-0003 412-1121-0365-16  ANIRBAN PAUL BIMAL PAUL A31G A32G A33G
4 1412-66-0004 412-1122-0189-16 ARUP NASKAR NIRANJAN NASKAR A31G A32G A33G
5 1412-66-0005 412-1121-0453-16 DEBRAJ NASKAR SHITAL NASKAR A31G A32G A33G
6 1412-66-0006 412-1121-1499-15 INDRANIL BERA RABIN BERA A31G A32G A33G
7 1412-66-0007 412-1122-1347-16 RAJ DAS BABLU DAS A31G
8 1412-66-0008 412-1121-0456-16 RAJU SAMANTA ASIT SAMANTA A31G A32G A33G
9 1412-66-0009 412-1121-0372-16 SITABHRA GHOSH KALAYAN GHOSH A31G A32G A33G
10 1412-66-0010 412-1121-1284-16 SK SAIFUDDIN SK ASRAF ALI A31G A32G A33G
11 1412-66-0011 412-1121-0498-16 SURAJIT DAS ARUN CHANDRA DAS A31G A32G A33G

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

** Candidates appearing first time of PART-IIl Examination have to select only ONE from Grp-1, Grp-2, Grp-3, Grp-4 as special paper.



Date : 22/05/2025 Page 2 of 3
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 98/10)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) MALE
B.Com PART-lll (General) Examination, 2025 S Elective SUbjects weeermrrerereee >
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name Subf Subf Sub Sub/ Sub/ <--- ENVS ---> Present/Absent
Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5
12 1412-66-5001 412-1121-0873-15 ABHIJIT AICH SWAPAN AICH A31G
13 1412-66-5002 412-1121-1651-15 ABHISHEK SADHUKHAN SUBIR SADHUKHAN A31G A32G A33G
14 1412-66-5003 412-1121-0883-15 AMIT KUMAR RATH HIRANMOY RATH A31G
15 1412-66-5004 412-1121-1091-15 ANKUSH BARUI ASIT BARUI A32G
16 1412-66-5005 412-1122-0399-15 DEEP NASKAR PRADIP NASKAR A31G A32G A33G
17 1412-66-5006 412-1121-0581-15 DIPAK DAS BABLU DAS ENVS
18 1412-66-5007 412-1121-1255-15 GUDDU RAJAK GOPAL RAJAK A33G
19 1412-66-5008 412-1121-0707-15 INDRANIL MANNA SUNIL MANNA A31G A32G A33G
20 1412-66-5009 412-1121-1181-15 JAY LAHA UDAY LAHA A33G
21 1412-66-5010 412-1122-1329-15 JEET DAS JYOTI PRAKASH DAS A31G A32G A33G
22 1412-66-5011 412-1121-0615-15 K CHANDRA PRAKASH RAO K NARAYAN RAO A31G
23 1412-66-5012 412-1121-0431-15 KRISHNENDU HAZRA MANABENDRA HAZRA A31G
24 1412-66-5013 412-1121-0573-15 MALAY MAJHI KANAILAL MAJHI A31G A32G A33G
25 1412-66-5014 412-1121-0713-15 MINTU PYNE MOHAN PYNE A31G
26 1412-66-5015 412-1121-1567-15 PRITAM SOM SAMIR SOM A31G
27 1412-66-5016 412-1121-0715-15 ROHIT KUMAR SHUKLA PRAMOD SHUKLA A32G
28 1412-66-5017 412-1121-1461-14 ROSHAN BARMA BUDHRAM BARMA A31G A32G A33G
29 1412-66-5018 412-1121-1649-15 SAIKAT PODDAR TARAK PODDAR A33G

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

** Candidates appearing first time of PART-IIl Examination have to select only ONE from Grp-1, Grp-2, Grp-3, Grp-4 as special paper.



Date : 22/05/2025

SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) ( 412)

College :

B.Com PART-lll (General) Examination, 2025

Sl Roll Number
30  1412-66-5019
31 1412-66-5020
32  1412-66-5021
33 1412-66-5022
34  1412-66-5023
35  1412-66-5024
36  1412-66-5025
37  1412-66-5026
38  1412-66-5027
39  1412-66-5028
40  1412-66-5029
41 1412-66-5030

42 1412-66-5031

Reg. No.
412-1121-0501-15
412-1121-1123-15
412-1121-0623-15
412-1121-1247-15
412-1121-0569-15
412-1121-0817-15
412-1121-0737-15
412-1121-0449-15
412-1121-0447-15
412-1121-0975-15
412-1121-0575-15
412-1121-0853-15

412-1121-0571-15

Candidate Name
SANI KAR

SAYAN MUKHERJEE
SAYANTAN MONDAL
SK MISTAH AHAMED
SK. SAHIL ALI
SOBHANJAN GHOSH
SOURAV PANJA
SOURAV SENGUPTA
SOUVIK DEY
SUBHOJIT KARURI
SUMAN SURAL
TANMOY SHOW

TARAK MONDAL

University of Calcutta

Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)

(Under CSR - 98/10)

Father's/Guardian's Name Subl

Grp-1
SUSANTA KAR A31G
MANAS MUKHERJEE A33G
GOUTAM MONDAL A31G
SK NURUL ISLAM A31G
SK ANSAR ALI A31G
SANJOY GHOSH A33G
DULAL PANJA A31G
TARUN SENGUPTA A31G
SUBIR KUMAR DEY A32G
ALOKE RANJAN KARURI A32G
BACHURAM SURAL A31G
TAPAN SHOW A31G
BHOLA NATH MONDAL A31G

MALE
----- Elective Subjects ---------------->
Sub/ Sub/ Sub/ Sub/
<--- -

Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5 =l
A32G A33G

A32G A33G

A32G A33G

A32G A33G

A32G A33G

A32G A33G

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

** Candidates appearing first time of PART-IIl Examination have to select only ONE from Grp-1, Grp-2, Grp-3, Grp-4 as special paper.

Page 3 of 3

Present/Absent



Date : 22/05/2025 Page 1 of 3
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (General as a whole)
(Under CSR - 62/16)

College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) ( 412) MALE
B.Com PART-lll (General) Examination, 2025 S Elective SUbjects --mmmmmrmmmmmmm- S
Sl Roll Numb Reg. N Candidate N Father's/Guardian's N Sub/" Subl - Sub/ — Sub/  Subl <--- ENVS ---> Present/Absent

5 (o] umber eg. No. andidate Name ather s/Guardian’'s Name Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5 — -— resen sen
1 1412-65-0001 412-1123-0252-16 BIPIN LAL MARNDI BABULAL MARNDI C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
2 1412-65-0002 412-1122-0251-16 SAMRAT BEHERA RAMESH CHANDRA BEHERA A31G A32G A33G ENVS
3 1412-65-0003 412-1121-0454-16 SOURAYV DAS BAIDYANATH DAS C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
4 1412-65-0004 412-1122-0514-16 SUBHOJIT PAKHIRA BABLU PAKHIRA A31G A32G A33G ENVS
5 1412-65-0005 412-1121-0328-16 SUBHOJIT SHAW SHAKTI SHAW C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
6 1412-65-0006 412-1121-0635-16 SUJOY CHANDRA SANJOY CHANDRA C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
7 1412-65-0007 412-1124-0437-16 SURAJIT MAHATO SANTOSH MAHATO C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
8 1412-65-0008 412-1121-0547-16 TAMONASH GANGULY TAPENDU GANGULY C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

** Candidates appearing first time of PART-IIl Examination have to select only ONE from Grp-1, Grp-2, Grp-3, Grp-4 as special paper.



Date : 22/05/2025 Page 2 of 3
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (General as a whole)
(Under CSR - 98/10)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) MALE
B.Com PART-lll (General) Examination, 2025 S Elective SUbjects --mmmmmrmmmmmmm- S
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name Subf Subf Sub Sub/ Sub/ <--- ENVS ---> Present/Absent
Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5
9 1412-65-5001 412-1121-1127-15 ABHISEK KUMAR SINGH SHIV KUMAR SINGH A31G A32G A33G ENVS
10 1412-65-5002 412-1121-0861-15 AMIT SHAW PRADIP SHAW C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
11 1412-65-5003 412-1121-1487-15 ARNAB JANA ROBIN JANA C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
12 1412-65-5004 412-1121-1627-15 BAPPA DAS ASHOK DAS A31G A32G A33G ENVS
13 1412-65-5005 412-1121-1145-15 BHASKAR HAZRA BIBHAS HAZRA C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
14 1412-65-5006 412-1121-1295-15 HASANUR RAHAMAN JANA AALAM MALLICK C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
15 1412-65-5007 412-1121-0903-15 MOHIT SARDAR REJAK ALI SARDAR C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
16 1412-65-5008 412-1121-1647-15 NIKHIL SINGH SUDHIR SINGH C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
17 1412-65-5009 412-1121-0595-15 PRASENJIT SEN MADHU SEN A31G A32G A33G ENVS
18 1412-65-5010 412-1121-1485-15 PRITAM DAS CHANDENDU DAS C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
19 1412-65-5011 412-1121-1167-15 PRITAM DAS TAPAN DAS C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
20 1412-65-5012 412-1124-1087-15 PRITAM PARUI GOPAL PARUI A31G A32G A33G ENVS
21 1412-65-5013 412-1121-0461-15 RAJESH PRASAD RAM DHANI PRASAD C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
22 1412-65-5014 412-1121-1379-15 RAZA WARIS ZULFEQAR AHMED C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
23 1412-65-5015 412-1121-1165-15 RESHAV CHOWDHURY RAJ KUMAR CHOWDHURY C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
24 1412-65-5016 412-1121-1067-15 ROHIT CHOWDHURY RAJ KUMAR CHOWDHURY C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
25 1412-65-5017 412-1121-0419-15 SANTANU KOLEY SAMAR KOLEY C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
26 1412-65-5018 412-1122-1089-15 SANU NASKAR MADHABI NASKAR C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

** Candidates appearing first time of PART-IIl Examination have to select only ONE from Grp-1, Grp-2, Grp-3, Grp-4 as special paper.



Date : 22/05/2025 Page 3 of 3
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (General as a whole)
(Under CSR - 98/10)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) MALE
B.Com PART-lll (General) Examination, 2025 S Elective SUbjects --mmmmmrmmmmmmm- S
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name Subf Subf Sub Sub/ Sub/ <--- ENVS ---> Present/Absent
Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5
27 1412-65-5019 412-1121-1237-15 SAYAN DAS BISWANATH DAS C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
28 1412-65-5020 412-1121-0859-15 SHIVAM KR SINGH BRIJNANDAN SINGH C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
29 1412-65-5021 412-1121-1213-15 SK AFROJ ALAM SK KUTUBUDDIN C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
30 1412-65-5022 412-1121-1629-15 SOURAV MONDAL ARABINDA MONDAL C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
31 1412-65-5023 412-1121-1073-15 SUMAN KOTAL DILIP KOTAL C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
32 1412-65-5024 412-1121-1093-15 SUMIT MAJUMDER SAMIR MAJUMDER C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
33 1412-65-5025 412-1121-0745-15 SUNIT DEBNATH SAMIR DEBNATH C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
34 1412-65-5026 412-1121-1191-15 SUPRAVAT SIL SURAJIT SIL C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
35 1412-65-5027 412-1121-0511-15 TANWIR ASHRAF ASHRAF ALI C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS
36 1412-65-5028 412-1121-1095-15 TAPAS ROY HARINDAR ROY C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

** Candidates appearing first time of PART-IIl Examination have to select only ONE from Grp-1, Grp-2, Grp-3, Grp-4 as special paper.



Date : 22/05/2025 Page 1 of 2
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (General as a whole)
(Under CSR - 62/16)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) FEMALE
B.Com PART-lll (General) Examination, 2025 . i
e Elective Subjects ---------------- >
. . ., Sub/ Sub/ Sub/ Sub/ Sub/
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3  Grp4  Grp-5 <--- ENVS ---> Present/Absent
1 1412-55-0001 412-1221-1290-16 RIJA ADAK LATE RABIN ADAK C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

** Candidates appearing first time of PART-IIl Examination have to select only ONE from Grp-1, Grp-2, Grp-3, Grp-4 as special paper.



Date : 22/05/2025 Page 2 of 2
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (General as a whole)
(Under CSR - 98/10)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) FEMALE
B.Com PART-lll (General) Examination, 2025 . i
e Elective Subjects ---------------- >
. . ., Sub/ Sub/ Sub/ Sub/ Sub/
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3  Grp4  Grp-5 <--- ENVS ---> Present/Absent
2 1412-55-5001 412-1221-0683-15 BILKIS KHATOON ABDUL RAHIM MOLLA C3AG C3MG C3TG C3EG ENVS

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

** Candidates appearing first time of PART-IIl Examination have to select only ONE from Grp-1, Grp-2, Grp-3, Grp-4 as special paper.



Date : 22/05/2025

Page 1 of 2
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 62/16)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) ( 412) MALE
B.Com PART-Ill (Honours) Examination, 2025 . i
e Elective Subjects ---------------- >

Sl Roll Numb Reg. N Candidate N Father's/Guardian's N Sub/ Sub/  Sub/ - Sub/ - Subl <--- ENVS ---> Present/Absent

5 (o] umber eg. No. andidate Name ather s/Guardian’'s Name Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5 — -— resen sen
1 1412-64-0001 412-1121-1153-15 ARPAN KOLEY KAJOL ADITYA A32A  A34A ENVS
2 1412-64-0002 412-1121-0266-16 BIKRAMJIT DUTTA RAJEN DUTTA A31A  A32A  A33A
3 1412-64-0003 412-1121-0633-16 GOURAV DUTTA PROBIR KUMAR DUTTA A32A  A33A
4  1412-64-0004 412-1121-0562-16 KAUSTAV HAZRA (PC) KAJAL KUMAR HAZRA A32A  A33A  A34A
5  1412-64-0005 412-1122-0196-16 SUPRABHAT KAYAL SANJIB KAYAL A31A  A32A  A33A  A34A  A35A

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

** Candidates appearing first time of PART-IIl Examination have to select only ONE from Grp-1, Grp-2, Grp-3, Grp-4 as special paper.



Date : 22/05/2025

Page 2 of 2
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 98/10)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) ( 412) MALE
B.Com PART-Ill (Honours) Examination, 2025 . i
e Elective Subjects ---------------- >

Sl Roll Numb Reg. N Candidate N Father's/Guardian's N Sub/" Subl - Sub/ — Sub/  Subl <--- ENVS ---> Present/Absent

5 (o] umber eg. No. andidate Name ather s/Guardian’'s Name Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5 — -— resen sen
6  1412-64-5001 412-1121-1353-15 SAURADIP ROY MALAY ROY A32A
7 1412-64-5002 412-1121-1041-15 UJJWAL KUMAR JHA SHAMBHU NATH JHA A31A  A33A

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

** Candidates appearing first time of PART-IIl Examination have to select only ONE from Grp-1, Grp-2, Grp-3, Grp-4 as special paper.



Date : 22/05/2025

Page 1 of 1
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 62/16)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) ( 412) FEMALE
B.Com PART-Ill (Honours) Examination, 2025 . i
e Elective Subjects ---------------- >
Sl Roll Numb Reg. N Candidate N Father's/Guardian's N Sub/" Subl - Sub/ — Sub/  Subl <--- ENVS ---> Present/Absent
5 (o] umber eg. No. andidate Name ather s/Guardian’'s Name Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5 — -— resen sen

1 1412-54-0001 412-1221-0320-16 PRITISA DAS SHOMNATH DAS A31A  A32A  A33A  A34A  A35A
2 1412-54-0002 412-1221-1279-16 RUBINA KHATUN SK TOFIQ ALI A32A
3 1412-54-0003 412-1221-0237-16 SUSMITA DAS SOMNATH DAS A31A

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

** Candidates appearing first time of PART-IIl Examination have to select only ONE from Grp-1, Grp-2, Grp-3, Grp-4 as special paper.



Date : 22/05/2025

Page 1 of 1
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (Honours as a whole)
(Under CSR - 62/16)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) MALE
B.Com PART-Ill (Honours) Examination, 2025 . i
e Elective Subjects ---------------- >

S..  Roll Numb Reg. N Candidate N Father's/Guardian's N Subl = Subl  Subl - Subl - Subl <--- ENVS ---> Present/Absent

- (o] umber eg. No. andidate Name ather s/Guardian’'s Name Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5 m— - resen sen
1 1412-61-0001 412-1121-0216-16 KAUSTAVA BHATTACHARYA KRISHNENDU BHATTACHARYA C3AA C3MA C3TA C3EA ENVS
2 1412-61-0002 412-1121-1659-15 SAPTARSHI CHATTERJEE DINESH CHATTERJEE A31A A32A A33A A34A A35A ENVS

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

** Candidates appearing first time of PART-IIl Examination have to select only ONE from Grp-1, Grp-2, Grp-3, Grp-4 as special paper.



Date : 22/05/2025 Page 1 of 2

University of Calcutta

Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 62/16)

College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) ( 412) FEMALE
B.Com PART-Il (General) Examination, 2025 . i
e Elective Subjects ---------------- >
Sl Roll Numb Reg. N Candidate N Father's/Guardian's N Sub/" Subl - Sub/ — Sub/  Subl Present/Absent
5 (o] umber eg. No. andiaate Name ather s/Guardian’'s Name Gl'p-1 Grp-2 Gl'p-3 Gl'p-4 Gl'p-5 resen sen
1 1412-36-0001  412-1221-0306-16 AHANA ROY KAUSIK ROY C25G  C26G
2 1412-36-0002  412-1221-1290-16 RIJA ADAK LATE RABIN ADAK C21G C23G  C26G
(T)

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 22/05/2025 Page 2 of 2
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 98/10)

College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) ( 412) FEMALE
B.Com PART-Il (General) Examination, 2025 . i

e Elective Subjects ---------------- >
Sl Roll Numb Reg. N Candidate N Father's/Guardian's N Subl " Sub/ — Sub/ - Sub/ - Subl Present/Absent

5 (o] umber eg. No. andidate Name ather s/Guardian’'s Name Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5 resen sen

3 1412-36-5001 412-1221-0683-15 BILKIS KHATOON ABDUL RAHIM MOLLA C25G
4 1412-36-5002 412-1221-0479-15 ERSHITA SANTRA ASHOKE SANTRA C23G C24G
5 1412-36-5003 412-1221-1583-15 MEGHA JALUI BHIM JALUI C23G C25G
6 1412-36-5004 412-1221-1589-15 NAMRATA CHAKRABORTY TARUN KANTI CHAKRABORTY C21G C23G C24G

(T)
7 1412-36-5005 412-1221-1587-15 SWETA DAS AJOY DAS C21G C24G C25G

(T)

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 22/05/2025 Page 1 of 6
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 62/16)

College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) ( 412) MALE
B.Com PART-Il (General) Examination, 2025 . i

e Elective Subjects ---------------- >
Sl Roll Numb Reg. N Candidate N Father's/Guardian's N Subl " Sub/ — Sub/ - Sub/ - Subl Present/Absent

5 (o] umber eg. No. andidate Name ather s/Guardian’'s Name Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5 resen sen

1 1412-46-0001 412-1121-1159-15 AMIT HAZRA ASHOK HAZRA C23G C24G C26G
2 1412-46-0002 412-1121-1286-16 ANIMESH PATHAK BARUN PATHAK C23G C25G C26G
3 1412-46-0003 412-1121-0365-16  ANIRBAN PAUL BIMAL PAUL C22G C23G C25G C26G
4 1412-46-0004 412-1122-0189-16 ARUP NASKAR NIRANJAN NASKAR C21G

(T)
5 1412-46-0005 412-1121-0477-16  AZHAR EMAM MD EJRAIL C21G C23G

(T)
6 1412-46-0006 412-1123-0252-16 BIPIN LAL MARNDI BABULAL MARNDI C21G C23G

(P)
7 1412-46-0007 412-1121-0453-16 DEBRAJ NASKAR SHITAL NASKAR C23G C25G C26G
8 1412-46-0008 412-1121-0456-16 RAJU SAMANTA ASIT SAMANTA C21G C23G C26G

(T)
9 1412-46-0009 412-1122-0251-16  SAMRAT BEHERA RAMESH CHANDRA BEHERA C21G C23G C25G

(T)
10 1412-46-0010 412-1121-0534-16 SAYAN KANRAR SHITAL CHANDRA KANRAR C23G C24G C25G C26G
11 1412-46-0011 412-1121-0372-16 SITABHRA GHOSH KALAYAN GHOSH C23G
12 1412-46-0012 412-1121-1284-16 SK SAIFUDDIN SK ASRAF ALI C21G C23G C26G

(T)
13 1412-46-0013 412-1121-0454-16 SOURAV DAS BAIDYANATH DAS C21G C25G C26G

(P)
14 1412-46-0014 412-1122-0514-16 SUBHOJIT PAKHIRA BABLU PAKHIRA C21G C23G C26G
15 1412-46-0015 412-1121-0328-16 SUBHOJIT SHAW SHAKTI SHAW C21G C24G C25G

(T)
16 1412-46-0016 412-1121-0635-16 SUJOY CHANDRA SANJOY CHANDRA C25G

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 22/05/2025 Page 2 of 6

University of Calcutta

Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 62/16)

College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) ( 412) MALE
B.Com PART-Il (General) Examination, 2025 . i
e Elective Subjects ---------------- >
Sl Roll Numb Reg. N Candidate N Father's/Guardian's N Sub/" Subl - Sub/ — Sub/  Subl Present/Absent
5 (o] umber eg. No. andiaate Name ather s/Guardian’'s Name Gl'p-1 Grp-2 Gl'p-3 Gl'p-4 Gl'p-5 resen sen
17 1412-46-0017  412-1121-0498-16 SURAJIT DAS ARUN CHANDRA DAS C23G
18 1412-46-0018  412-1124-0437-16 SURAJIT MAHATO SANTOSH MAHATO C21G C23G  C26G
(T)
19 1412-46-0019  412-1121-0547-16 TAMONASH GANGULY TAPENDU GANGULY C23G  C24G

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 22/05/2025 Page 3 of 6
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 98/10)

College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) ( 412) MALE
B.Com PART-Il (General) Examination, 2025 . i

e Elective Subjects ---------------- >
Sl Roll Numb Reg. N Candidate N Father's/Guardian's N Subl " Sub/ — Sub/ - Sub/ - Subl Present/Absent

5 (o] umber eg. No. andidate Name ather s/Guardian’'s Name Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5 resen sen

20 1412-46-5001 412-1121-0873-15 ABHUJIT AICH SWAPAN AICH C23G C24G C25G
21 1412-46-5002 412-1121-1297-15 ABHUJIT DUTTA KARTICK DUTTA C22G C25G C26G
22 1412-46-5003 412-1121-1127-15 ABHISEK KUMAR SINGH SHIV KUMAR SINGH C21G C25G

(T)
23 1412-46-5004 412-1121-0883-15 AMIT KUMAR RATH HIRANMOY RATH C21G C23G C25G

(T)
24 1412-46-5005 412-1121-0861-15 AMIT SHAW PRADIP SHAW C24G
25 1412-46-5006 412-1121-1091-15 ANKUSH BARUI ASIT BARUI C25G C26G
26 1412-46-5007 412-1121-1487-15 ARNAB JANA ROBIN JANA C21G C24G

(T)
27 1412-46-5008 412-1121-1627-15 BAPPA DAS ASHOK DAS C23G C24G C25G C26G
28 1412-46-5009 412-1121-1145-15 BHASKAR HAZRA BIBHAS HAZRA C21G C23G

(T)
29 1412-46-5010 412-1122-0399-15 DEEP NASKAR PRADIP NASKAR C23G C24G
30 1412-46-5011 412-1121-0581-15 DIPAK DAS BABLU DAS C22G C23G
31 1412-46-5012 412-1121-1255-15 GUDDU RAJAK GOPAL RAJAK C21G C23G C26G

(T)
32 1412-46-5013 412-1121-1295-15 HASANUR RAHAMAN JANA AALAM MALLICK C23G C26G
33 1412-46-5014 412-1121-0707-15 INDRANIL MANNA SUNIL MANNA C21G C23G C24G C26G

(T)
34 1412-46-5015 412-1121-1181-15 JAY LAHA UDAY LAHA C21G

(T)
35 1412-46-5016 412-1121-0615-15 K CHANDRA PRAKASH RAO K NARAYAN RAO C21G C23G C24G C25G

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 22/05/2025

College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412)

B.Com PART-Il (General) Examination, 2025

Sl

36

37

38

39

40
41
42

43

44
45
46

47

48

49

50

51

Roll Number

1412-46-5017

1412-46-5018

1412-46-5019

1412-46-5020

1412-46-5021
1412-46-5022
1412-46-5023

1412-46-5024

1412-46-5025
1412-46-5026

1412-46-5027

1412-46-5028

1412-46-5029

1412-46-5030

1412-46-5031

1412-46-5032

Reg. No.
412-1121-0431-15
412-1121-1277-15

412-1121-0573-15

412-1121-1025-15

412-1121-1211-15
412-1121-0903-15
412-1121-1647-15

412-1124-0895-15

412-1121-0595-15
412-1121-1167-15

412-1121-1485-15

412-1121-0473-15

412-1124-1087-15

412-1121-1567-15

412-1121-0461-15

412-1121-1379-15

Candidate Name

KRISHNENDU HAZRA

KRISNANDU CHAKRABORTY
MALAY MAJHI

MD SERAJ

MOHAMAD ALAMIN KHAN
MOHIT SARDAR
NIKHIL SINGH

PRADIPTA DAS

PRASENJIT SEN
PRITAM DAS
PRITAM DAS

PRITAM MONDAL

PRITAM PARUI

PRITAM SOM

RAJESH PRASAD
RAZA WARIS

University of Calcutta

(Under CSR - 98/10)

Father's/Guardian's Name

MANABENDRA HAZRA

ARUN CHAKRABORTY
KANAILAL MAJHI

MD SOHAIB

MD ISMAIL
REJAK ALI SARDAR
SUDHIR SINGH

JIBNANKRISHNA DAS

MADHU SEN
TAPAN DAS
CHANDENDU DAS

ASHIM MONDAL
GOPAL PARUI
SAMIR SOM

RAM DHANI PRASAD
ZULFEQAR AHMED

Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)

----- Elective Subjects

Sub/ Sub/
Grp-2 Grp-3
C23G C24G
C24G C25G
C23G C24G
C24G C25G
C24G C25G
C24G C25G
C24G C26G
C24G C25G
C26G
C23G C26G
C23G C26G
C25G
C26G

Sub/
Grp-4

C26G

C25G

C26G
C26G
C26G

C26G

Page 4 of 6

Present/Absent

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 22/05/2025 Page 5 of 6
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 98/10)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) MALE
B.Com PART-Il (General) Examination, 2025 S Elective SUbjects --mmmmmrmmmmmmm- S
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name Subf Subf Sub Sub Subl Present/Absent
Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5
52  1412-46-5033 412-1121-1165-15 RESHAV CHOWDHURY RAJ KUMAR CHOWDHURY C23G C24G C25G C26G
53  1412-46-5034 412-1121-1067-15 ROHIT CHOWDHURY RAJ KUMAR CHOWDHURY C23G  C24G
54  1412-46-5035 412-1121-0715-15 ROHIT KUMAR SHUKLA PRAMOD SHUKLA C23G C24G C25G
55  1412-46-5036 412-1121-1461-14 ROSHAN BARMA BUDHRAM BARMA C24G
56  1412-46-5037 412-1121-0509-15 SAMINDRA NATH DUTTA SAMBHU NATH DUTTA C23G
57  1412-46-5038 412-1121-0501-15 SANI KAR SUSANTA KAR C22G C25G C26G
58  1412-46-5039 412-1121-0419-15 SANTANU KOLEY SAMAR KOLEY C21G C22G C23G C26G
59  1412-46-5040 412-1122-1089-15 SANU NASKAR MADHABI NASKAR C(2-I:°>)G C24G
60  1412-46-5041 412-1121-1283-15 SAUMYA HAZRA PRANAB HAZRA C21G C22G C24G C26G
61 1412-46-5042 412-1121-1237-15 SAYAN DAS BISWANATH DAS C(2T3)G C24G C25G C26G
62  1412-46-5043 412-1121-1123-15 SAYAN MUKHERJEE MANAS MUKHERJEE C23G  C26G
63  1412-46-5044 412-1121-0623-15 SAYANTAN MONDAL GOUTAM MONDAL C23G  C24G
64  1412-46-5045 412-1121-0859-15 SHIVAM KR SINGH BRIJNANDAN SINGH C22G C23G C24G C26G
65  1412-46-5046 412-1121-1213-15 SK AFROJ ALAM SK KUTUBUDDIN C23G C24G C25G C26G
66  1412-46-5047 412-1121-0569-15 SK. SAHIL ALI SK ANSAR ALI C22G C23G C24G
67  1412-46-5048 412-1121-0817-15 SOBHANJAN GHOSH SANJOY GHOSH C23G
68  1412-46-5049 412-1121-1175-15 SOUMICK ROY TUSHAR ROY C23G C24G C25G C26G

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 22/05/2025 Page 6 of 6
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 98/10)

College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) ( 412) MALE
B.Com PART-Il (General) Examination, 2025 . i

e Elective Subjects ---------------- >
Sl Roll Numb Reg. N Candidate N Father's/Guardian's N Subl " Sub/ — Sub/ - Sub/ - Subl Present/Absent

5 (o] umber eg. No. andidate Name ather s/Guardian’'s Name Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5 resen sen

69 1412-46-5050 412-1121-1629-15 SOURAV MONDAL ARABINDA MONDAL C21G C22G C24G C25G

(T)
70 1412-46-5051 412-1121-0737-15 SOURAV PANJA DULAL PANJA C21G C23G C24G

(T)
71 1412-46-5052 412-1121-0449-15 SOURAV SENGUPTA TARUN SENGUPTA C23G C24G C26G
72 1412-46-5053 412-1121-0447-15 SOUVIK DEY SUBIR KUMAR DEY C23G C24G C25G C26G
73 1412-46-5054 412-1121-1047-15 SRITAM BANERJEE PRITAM BANERJEE C23G C24G C25G C26G
74 1412-46-5055 412-1121-1537-15 SUBHODEEP NANDY SANJIT NANDY C23G
75 1412-46-5056 412-1121-1073-15 SUMAN KOTAL DILIP KOTAL C23G C24G C25G C26G
76 1412-46-5057 412-1121-0575-15 SUMAN SURAL BACHURAM SURAL C22G C23G C24G
77 1412-46-5058 412-1121-1093-15 SUMIT MAJUMDER SAMIR MAJUMDER C23G C24G C25G C26G
78 1412-46-5059 412-1121-0745-15 SUNIT DEBNATH SAMIR DEBNATH C21G C22G C23G C26G

(T)
79 1412-46-5060 412-1121-1191-15 SUPRAVAT SIL SURAJIT SIL C22G
80 1412-46-5061 412-1121-0853-15 TANMOY SHOW TAPAN SHOW C21G C22G C24G

(T)
81 1412-46-5062 412-1121-0511-15 TANWIR ASHRAF ASHRAF ALI C23G C24G
82 1412-46-5063 412-1121-1095-15 TAPAS ROY HARINDAR ROY C23G C24G C25G C26G
83 1412-46-5064 412-1121-0571-15 TARAK MONDAL BHOLA NATH MONDAL C24G
84 1412-46-5065 412-1121-1261-15 VIVEK SINGH UDAY BHAN SINGH C26G

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 22/05/2025

Page 1 of 3
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 62/16)

College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) ( 412) MALE
B.Com PART-Il (Honours) Examination, 2025 . i

e Elective Subjects ---------------- >
Sl Roll Numb Reg. N Candidate N Father's/Guardian's N Subl " Sub/ — Sub/ - Sub/ - Subl Present/Absent

5 (o] umber eg. No. andidate Name ather s/Guardian’'s Name Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5 resen sen

1 1412-44-0001 412-1123-0252-16 BIPIN LAL MARNDI BABULAL MARNDI C21G  C22A

(P)
2 1412-44-0002 412-1121-0633-16 GOURAV DUTTA PROBIR KUMAR DUTTA C21G C22A

(T)
3 1412-44-0003 412-1121-0562-16 KAUSTAV HAZRA (PC) KAJAL KUMAR HAZRA C21G C22G C22A
4 1412-44-0004 412-1121-1659-15 SAPTARSHI CHATTERJEE DINESH CHATTERJEE C21G C22G C21A

(T)
5 1412-44-0005 412-1121-0328-16 SUBHOJIT SHAW SHAKTI SHAW C21G C23A C24A

(T)
6 1412-44-0006 412-1121-0635-16 SUJOY CHANDRA SANJOY CHANDRA C24A
7 1412-44-0007 412-1122-0196-16 SUPRABHAT KAYAL SANJIB KAYAL C21G
8 1412-44-0008 412-1121-0547-16  TAMONASH GANGULY TAPENDU GANGULY C22A  C23A

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 22/05/2025 Page 2 of 3
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 98/10)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) ( 412) MALE
B.Com PART-Il (Honours) Examination, 2025 S Elective SUbjects --mmmmmrmmmmmmm- S
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name Subf Subf Sub Sub Subl Present/Absent
Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5
9 1412-44-5001 412-1121-1487-15 ARNAB JANA ROBIN JANA C21G C23A
10 1412-44-5002 412-1121-1145-15 BHASKAR HAZRA BIBHAS HAZRA C(2-I:|)G C22A
11 1412-44-5003 412-1121-1295-15 HASANUR RAHAMAN JANA AALAM MALLICK C(ZT’I)A C22A
12 1412-44-5004 412-1121-1647-15 NIKHIL SINGH SUDHIR SINGH C21A C22A C23A C24A
13 1412-44-5005 412-1121-1485-15 PRITAM DAS CHANDENDU DAS C21G C21A
14 1412-44-5006 412-1121-1167-15 PRITAM DAS TAPAN DAS C(2T1)A C22A  C23A  C24A
15 1412-44-5007 412-1121-1379-15 RAZA WARIS ZULFEQAR AHMED C21A  C22A
16 1412-44-5008 412-1121-1165-15 RESHAV CHOWDHURY RAJ KUMAR CHOWDHURY C21A C22A C23A C24A
17 1412-44-5009 412-1121-1067-15 ROHIT CHOWDHURY RAJ KUMAR CHOWDHURY C22A  C23A
18  1412-44-5010 412-1122-1089-15 SANU NASKAR MADHABI NASKAR C22A  C23A
19  1412-44-5011 412-1121-1353-15 SAURADIP ROY MALAY ROY C23A
20  1412-44-5012 412-1121-1237-15 SAYAN DAS BISWANATH DAS C21A C22A C23A C24A
21 1412-44-5013 412-1121-1213-15 SK AFROJ ALAM SK KUTUBUDDIN C21A C22A C23A  C24A
22 1412-44-5014 412-1121-1629-15 SOURAV MONDAL ARABINDA MONDAL C21G C22G  C23A C24A
23 1412-44-5015 412-1121-1073-15 SUMAN KOTAL DILIP KOTAL C(2-I—1)A C22A C23A C24A
24 1412-44-5016 412-1121-1093-15 SUMIT MAJUMDER SAMIR MAJUMDER C21A C22A C23A C24A
25 1412-44-5017 412-1121-1095-15 TAPAS ROY HARINDAR ROY C21A C22A C23A C24A

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 22/05/2025 Page 3 of 3

University of Calcutta

Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 98/10)

College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) ( 412) MALE
B.Com PART-Il (Honours) Examination, 2025 . i
e Elective Subjects ---------------- >
Sl Roll Numb Reg. N Candidate N Father's/Guardian's N Sub/" Subl - Sub/ — Sub/  Subl Present/Absent
5 (o] umber eg. No. andiaate Name ather s/Guardian’'s Name Gl'p-1 Grp-2 Gl'p-3 Gl'p-4 Gl'p-5 resen sen
26 1412-44-5018  412-1121-1041-15 UJJWAL KUMAR JHA SHAMBHU NATH JHA C23A

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 22/05/2025

Page 1 of 1
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 62/16)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) ( 412) FEMALE
B.Com PART-Il (Honours) Examination, 2025 . i
e Elective Subjects ---------------- >

Sl Roll Numb Reg. N Candidate N Father's/Guardian's N Sub/" Subl - Sub/ — Sub/  Subl Present/Absent

5 (o] umber eg. No. andidate Name ather s/Guardian’'s Name Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5 resen sen
1 1412-34-0001 412-1221-0320-16 PRITISA DAS SHOMNATH DAS C23A
2 1412-34-0002 412-1221-0237-16  SUSMITA DAS SOMNATH DAS C23A

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 1 of 2

University of Calcutta

Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 62/16)

College : SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) FEMALE
B.Com PART-I (General) Examination, 2025 . i
e Elective Subjects ---------------- >
Sl Roll Numb Reg. N Candidate N Father's/Guardian's N Sub/ Sub/  Sub/ - Sub/ - Subl <--- ENVS ---> Present/Absent
5 (o] umber eg. No. andiaate Name ather s/Guardian’'s Name Gl'p-1 Grp-2 Gl'p-3 Gl'p-4 Gl'p-5 — — resen sen
1 1412-16-0001  412-1221-0345-16 FARHEEN QASIM MD KASIM C14G  C15G
2 1412-16-0002  412-1221-1290-16 RIJA ADAK LATE RABIN ADAK C14G  C15G

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 2 of 2
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 98/10)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) ( 412) FEMALE
B.Com PART-I (General) Examination, 2025 . i
e Elective Subjects ---------------- >

Sl Roll Numb Reg. N Candidate N Father's/Guardian's N Sub/" Subl - Sub/ — Sub/  Subl <--- ENVS ---> Present/Absent

5 (o] umber eg. No. andidate Name ather s/Guardian’'s Name Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5 — -— resen sen
3 1412-16-5001 412-1221-0683-15 BILKIS KHATOON ABDUL RAHIM MOLLA C11G C15G

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 10f3
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 62/16)

College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) ( 412) MALE
B.Com PART-I (General) Examination, 2025 S Elective SUbjects weeermrrerereee >
Sl Roll Numb Reg. N Candidate N Father's/Guardian's N Subl " Sub/ — Sub/ - Sub/ - Subl <--- ENVS ---> Present/Absent

5 (o] umber eg. No. andidate Name ather s/Guardian’'s Name Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5 — -— resen sen
1 1412-26-0001 412-1121-1286-16  ANIMESH PATHAK BARUN PATHAK C11G  C15G
2 1412-26-0002 412-1121-0365-16  ANIRBAN PAUL BIMAL PAUL C12G C14G C15G
3 1412-26-0003 412-1121-0456-16 RAJU SAMANTA ASIT SAMANTA C14G  C15G
4 1412-26-0004 412-1121-0372-16  SITABHRA GHOSH KALAYAN GHOSH C11G  C15G
5  1412-26-0005 412-1121-1284-16  SK SAIFUDDIN SK ASRAF ALI C14G
6  1412-26-0006 412-1121-0454-16  SOURAV DAS BAIDYANATH DAS C12G C13G C14G
7 1412-26-0007 412-1121-0498-16 SURAJIT DAS ARUN CHANDRA DAS C11G  C14G  C15G
8  1412-26-0008 412-1124-0437-16  SURAJIT MAHATO SANTOSH MAHATO C11G  C15G

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 2 of 3
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 98/10)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) MALE
B.Com PART-I (General) Examination, 2025 S Elective SUbjects weeermrrerereee >
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name :::T{l :::)'le ::::; :::)'1 ::::IS <--- ENVS ---> Present/Absent
9 1412-26-5001 412-1121-0873-15 ABHUJIT AICH SWAPAN AICH C14G C15G
10 1412-26-5002 412-1121-0883-15 AMIT KUMAR RATH HIRANMOY RATH C14G C15G
11 1412-26-5003 412-1121-0861-15 AMIT SHAW PRADIP SHAW C11G C15G
12 1412-26-5004 412-1121-0825-15 ARIJIT KARMOKAR NIMAI KARMOKAR C14G C15G
13 1412-26-5005 412-1122-0399-15 DEEP NASKAR PRADIP NASKAR C13G
14 1412-26-5006 412-1121-0581-15 DIPAK DAS BABLU DAS C12G C15G
15 1412-26-5007 412-1121-0707-15 INDRANIL MANNA SUNIL MANNA C11G C12G C15G
16 1412-26-5008 412-1121-0615-15 K CHANDRA PRAKASH RAO K NARAYAN RAO C14G C15G
17 1412-26-5009 412-1121-0573-15 MALAY MAJHI KANAILAL MAJHI C11G C14G C15G
18 1412-26-5010 412-1121-0713-15 MINTU PYNE MOHAN PYNE C15G
19 1412-26-5011 412-1121-0903-15 MOHIT SARDAR REJAK ALI SARDAR C12G C13G C15G
20 1412-26-5012 412-1124-0895-15 PRADIPTA DAS JIBNANKRISHNA DAS C12G C13G
21 1412-26-5013 412-1121-0595-15 PRASENJIT SEN MADHU SEN C12G C15G
22 1412-26-5014 412-1121-0473-15 PRITAM MONDAL ASHIM MONDAL C14G
23 1412-26-5015 412-1121-0461-15 RAJESH PRASAD RAM DHANI PRASAD C12G C15G
24 1412-26-5016 412-1121-1461-14 ROSHAN BARMA BUDHRAM BARMA C12G C14G
25 1412-26-5017 412-1121-0509-15 SAMINDRA NATH DUTTA SAMBHU NATH DUTTA C15G
26 1412-26-5018 412-1121-0419-15 SANTANU KOLEY SAMAR KOLEY C14G

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 3 of 3
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 98/10)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) MALE
B.Com PART-I (General) Examination, 2025 S Elective SUbjects weeermrrerereee >
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name Subf Subf Sub Sub/ Sub/ <--- ENVS ---> Present/Absent
Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5
27 1412-26-5019 412-1121-0623-15 SAYANTAN MONDAL GOUTAM MONDAL C11G
28 1412-26-5020 412-1121-0859-15 SHIVAM KR SINGH BRIJNANDAN SINGH C11G C12G C14G
29 1412-26-5021 412-1121-0569-15 SK. SAHIL ALI SK ANSAR ALI C12G C14G C15G
30 1412-26-5022 412-1121-0817-15 SOBHANJAN GHOSH SANJOY GHOSH C12G
31 1412-26-5023 412-1121-0737-15 SOURAV PANJA DULAL PANJA C11G C12G C15G
32 1412-26-5024 412-1121-0449-15 SOURAV SENGUPTA TARUN SENGUPTA C12G C14G C15G
33 1412-26-5025 412-1121-0447-15 SOUVIK DEY SUBIR KUMAR DEY C11G C12G C15G
34 1412-26-5026 412-1121-0765-15 SUBHASH LIMBU DIPAK LIMBU C15G
35 1412-26-5027 412-1121-0745-15 SUNIT DEBNATH SAMIR DEBNATH C11G C14G C15G
36 1412-26-5028 412-1121-0853-15 TANMOY SHOW TAPAN SHOW C15G
37 1412-26-5029 412-1121-0511-15 TANWIR ASHRAF ASHRAF ALI C14G
38 1412-26-5030 412-1121-0571-15 TARAK MONDAL BHOLA NATH MONDAL C14G

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 1 of 3
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 62/16)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) MALE
B.Com PART-I (Honours) Examination, 2025 S Elective SUbjects --mmmmmrmmmmmmm- S
. . Sub/ Sub/ Sub/ Sub/ Sub/
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name <--- ENVS ---> Present/Absent

Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5

1 1412-24-0001 412-1121-1159-15  AMIT HAZRA ASHOK HAZRA C13G C14G C15G
2 1412-24-0002 412-1122-0189-16  ARUP NASKAR NIRANJAN NASKAR C15G

3 1412-24-0003 412-1123-0252-16 BIPIN LAL MARNDI BABULAL MARNDI C14G C15G

4 1412-24-0004 412-1121-0633-16 GOURAV DUTTA PROBIR KUMAR DUTTA C11G C13G C15G
5 1412-24-0005 412-1121-1499-15 INDRANIL BERA RABIN BERA C11G C15G

6 1412-24-0006 412-1121-0562-16 KAUSTAV HAZRA (PC) KAJAL KUMAR HAZRA C15G

7 1412-24-0007 412-1121-0216-16 KAUSTAVA BHATTACHARYA KRISHNENDU BHATTACHARYA C15G

8 1412-24-0008 412-1122-0251-16 SAMRAT BEHERA RAMESH CHANDRA BEHERA C12G C14G C15G
9 1412-24-0009 412-1121-1659-15 SAPTARSHI CHATTERJEE DINESH CHATTERJEE C12G C14G C15G
10 1412-24-0010 412-1121-0534-16 SAYAN KANRAR SHITAL CHANDRA KANRAR C14G C15G

11 1412-24-0011 412-1122-0514-16 SUBHOJIT PAKHIRA BABLU PAKHIRA C12G C14G C15G
12 1412-24-0012 412-1121-0328-16 SUBHOJIT SHAW SHAKTI SHAW C11G C12G C15G
13 1412-24-0013 412-1121-0287-16 SUBHRA MONDAL CHITTARANJAN MONDAL C11G

14 1412-24-0014 412-1121-0635-16 SUJOY CHANDRA SANJOY CHANDRA C15G

15 1412-24-0015 412-1121-0547-16  TAMONASH GANGULY TAPENDU GANGULY C11G

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 2 of 3
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 98/10)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) MALE
B.Com PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2025 S Elective SUbjects weeermrrerereee >
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name Subf Subf Sub Sub/ Sub/ <--- ENVS ---> Present/Absent
Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5
16 1412-24-5001 412-1121-1297-15 ABHUJIT DUTTA KARTICK DUTTA C12G C14G C15G
17 1412-24-5002 412-1121-1127-15 ABHISEK KUMAR SINGH SHIV KUMAR SINGH C12G C15G
18 1412-24-5003 412-1121-1651-15 ABHISHEK SADHUKHAN SUBIR SADHUKHAN C15G
19 1412-24-5004 412-1121-1091-15 ANKUSH BARUI ASIT BARUI C15G
20 1412-24-5005 412-1121-1627-15 BAPPA DAS ASHOK DAS C14G
21 1412-24-5006 412-1121-1145-15 BHASKAR HAZRA BIBHAS HAZRA C12G C14G
22 1412-24-5007 412-1121-1255-15 GUDDU RAJAK GOPAL RAJAK C12G C15G
23 1412-24-5008 412-1122-1329-15 JEET DAS JYOTI PRAKASH DAS C15G
24 1412-24-5009 412-1121-1277-15 KRISNANDU CHAKRABORTY ARUN CHAKRABORTY C12G C14G
25 1412-24-5010 412-1121-1211-15 MOHAMAD ALAMIN KHAN MD ISMAIL C12G
26 1412-24-5011 412-1121-1647-15 NIKHIL SINGH SUDHIR SINGH C12G C14G
27 1412-24-5012 412-1121-1167-15 PRITAM DAS TAPAN DAS C14G
28 1412-24-5013 412-1124-1087-15 PRITAM PARUI GOPAL PARUI C12G C14G C15G
29 1412-24-5014 412-1121-1567-15 PRITAM SOM SAMIR SOM C12G C14G
30 1412-24-5015 412-1121-1379-15 RAZA WARIS ZULFEQAR AHMED C14G
31 1412-24-5016 412-1121-1165-15 RESHAV CHOWDHURY RAJ KUMAR CHOWDHURY C15G
32 1412-24-5017 412-1121-1649-15 SAIKAT PODDAR TARAK PODDAR C12G
33 1412-24-5018 412-1121-1625-15 SAMRAT BHOWMICK MANI BHOWMICK C12G C13G C14G

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 3 of 3
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 98/10)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) MALE
B.Com PART-I (Honours) Examination, 2025 S Elective SUbjects --mmmmmrmmmmmmm- S
. . Sub/ Sub/ Sub/ Sub/ Sub/
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name <--- ENVS ---> Present/Absent

Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5

34 1412-24-5019 412-1122-1089-15 SANU NASKAR MADHABI NASKAR C13G
35 1412-24-5020 412-1121-1283-15 SAUMYA HAZRA PRANAB HAZRA C12G C13G
36 1412-24-5021 412-1121-1237-15 SAYAN DAS BISWANATH DAS C15G
37 1412-24-5022 412-1121-1629-15 SOURAV MONDAL ARABINDA MONDAL C12G C14G
38 1412-24-5023 412-1121-1537-15 SUBHODEEP NANDY SANJIT NANDY C13G  C15G
39 1412-24-5024 412-1121-1073-15 SUMAN KOTAL DILIP KOTAL C14G
40 1412-24-5025 412-1121-1093-15 SUMIT MAJUMDER SAMIR MAJUMDER C11G  C12G
| 1412-24-5026 412-1121-1171-15  SUVAJIT MITRA SWARUP MITRA C14G C15G
42 1412-24-5027 412-1121-1095-15 TAPAS ROY HARINDAR ROY C14G
43 1412-24-5028 412-1122-1325-15 UTTAR PATRA RAJ KUMAR PATRA C15G
44 1412-24-5029 412-1121-1261-15 VIVEK SINGH UDAY BHAN SINGH C12G  C14G

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 1 of 2
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 62/16)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) ( 412) FEMALE
B.Com PART-I (Honours) Examination, 2025 . i
e Elective Subjects ---------------- >

Sl Roll Numb Reg. N Candidate N Father's/Guardian's N Sub/" Subl - Sub/ — Sub/  Subl <--- ENVS ---> Present/Absent

5 (o] umber eg. No. andidate Name ather s/Guardian’'s Name Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5 — -— resen sen
1 1412-14-0001 412-1221-0306-16 AHANA ROY KAUSIK ROY C14G
2 1412-14-0002 412-1221-0320-16 PRITISA DAS SHOMNATH DAS C13G
3 1412-14-0003 412-1221-0237-16 SUSMITA DAS SOMNATH DAS C13G

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 2 of 2
University of Calcutta
Provisional List of Candidates (Failed Subject)
(Under CSR - 98/10)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) ( 412) FEMALE
B.Com PART-I (Honours) Examination, 2025 . i
e Elective Subjects ---------------- >

Sl Roll Numb Reg. N Candidate N Father's/Guardian's N Sub/" Subl - Sub/ — Sub/  Subl <--- ENVS ---> Present/Absent

5 (o] umber eg. No. andidate Name ather s/Guardian’'s Name Grp-1 Grp-2 Grp-3 Grp-4 Grp-5 — -— resen sen
4 1412-14-5001 412-1221-1583-15 MEGHA JALUI BHIM JALUI C11G C15G
5 1412-14-5002 412-1221-1589-15 NAMRATA CHAKRABORTY TARUN KANTI CHAKRABORTY C15G
6 1412-14-5003 412-1221-1587-15 SWETA DAS AJOY DAS C15G

* Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 1 of 1
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) MALE
B.Sc. PART-lll (General) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < ENVS > Present/Absent
1 3412-66-0001 412-1125-0662-16 AZAD HUSSAIN ANSARI MD GULFAM ANSARI PHSG
2 3412-66-0002 412-1121-3179-15 AATIF RIZWAN MD JIBRAIL MTMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 1 of 1

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) FEMALE
B.Sc. PART-lll (General) Examination, 2025

Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < ENVS > Present/Absent
1 3412-56-0001 412-1221-2047-15 RUKSHANA PARVEEN MANAUAR ALI BOTG

2 3412-56-0002 412-1211-0857-17 SANA PARVEEN MOJIBUR RAHMAN Z00G CEMG

3 3412-56-0003 412-1221-1985-15 TASKIN JAHAN MD SHOAIB ALAM CMSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025

Page 1 of 1
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) FEMALE

B.Sc. PART-lll (General) Examination, 2025

Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < ENVS > Present/Absent
1 3412-55-0001 412-1211-0768-17 ISMAT KHATOON MD ISLAM BOTG ZOOG CEMG ENVS

2 3412-55-0002 412-1211-0849-17 TRIYASA KHANRA SUSHIL KHANRA BOTG ZOOG CMSG ENVS

3 3412-55-0003 412-1221-0733-16 SAHANA KHATUN SK ALI EMAM BOTG ZOOG CEMG ENVS

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025

Page 1 of 1
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) MALE
B.Sc. PART-lll (General) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < ENVS > Present/Absent
1 3412-65-0001 412-1111-0776-17 BIKRAM DAS BISTU PADA DAS PHSG CMSG MTMG ENVS
2 3412-65-0002 412-1111-0836-17 KRISHANU MAITY KRISHNA MAITY BOTG ZOOG CMSG ENVS
3 3412-65-0003 412-1114-0832-17 RAJDIP RAKSHIT BUDDHADEV RAKSHIT BOTG ZOOG GEOG ENVS
4 3412-65-0004 412-1121-0711-16  SOUMYA BANERJEE SHYAM SUNDAR BANERJEE CEMG MTMG PHSG ENVS
5 3412-65-0005 412-1121-1350-16  SUKANTA ADHIKARY KARTICK CH ADHIKARY BOTG ZOOG CEMG ENVS
6 3412-65-0006 412-1121-0720-16 AKASH KANRAR DINOBANDHU KANRAR PHSG CEMG MTMG ENVS
7 3412-65-0007 412-1122-1731-15 PIJUSH GAYEN DILIP KUMAR GAYEN BOTG ZOOG CEMG ENVS

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 1 of 1
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) FEMALE
B.Sc. PART-IllIl (Honours) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < ENVS > Present/Absent

1 3412-54-0001 412-1221-3158-15 DEBOPRIYA DAS DEBASIS DAS BOTA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 1 of 1
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) MALE
B.Sc. PART-IllIl (Honours) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < ENVS > Present/Absent
1 3412-64-0001 412-1111-0682-17 ADITYA BOSE SANJIB BOSE MTMA
2 3412-64-0002 412-1121-1683-15 SARFARAZ ALAM MOHAMMAD SADIQUE PHSA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 1 of 1
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) MALE
B.Sc. PART-IllIl (Honours) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < ENVS > Present/Absent

1 3412-61-0001 412-1121-1821-15 SAYANTAN BANERJEE SHYAMAL BANERJEE CMSA ENVS

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 1 of 5
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) FEMALE
B.A. PART-lll (General) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < ENVS > Present/Absent
1 2412-56-0001 412-1211-0041-17 KAUSAR PARVEEN LATE MD FAROOQUE ENGG
2 2412-56-0002 412-1211-0115-17 ISHRAT PARVEEN MD JALALUDDIN ENGG
3 2412-56-0003 412-1211-0123-17 FARIDA KHATOON SAKIL KHAN ENGG HISG
4 2412-56-0004 412-1211-0024-17 YASMIN PARWEEN ABDUL KALAM ENGG
5 2412-56-0005 412-1211-0054-17 RIYA SAMANTA BISWAJIT SAMANTA BNGG HISG PLSG
6 2412-56-0006 412-1211-0091-17 RIKTA ROY LATE SYAMAL KUMAR ROY EDCG
7 2412-56-0007 412-1211-0119-17 ANUSUA BAG DIPAK BAG EDCG PLSG
8 2412-56-0008 412-1221-0122-16 TWINKLE VERMA UPENDRA VERMA HISG PLSG HING
9 2412-56-0009 412-1211-0384-17 SAMIN SABA ABDUL RASHID URDG
10 2412-56-0010 412-1221-0031-15 AFREEN JAHAN LAPE NASIR AHMEO URDG
11 2412-56-0011 412-1223-1125-16 SAKUNTALA MURMU TARAPADA MURMU EDCG
12 2412-56-0012 412-1211-0466-17 MOHIMA KHATUN GORAI LASKAR BNGG EDCG PHIG
13 2412-56-0013 412-1211-0611-17 ROQUAIYA ARSHAD ARSHAD HUSSAIN ENGG EDCG PLSG
14 2412-56-0014 412-1221-0169-15 NUSRAT PARVEEN MD MUNNA HISG
15 2412-56-0015 412-1221-0383-15 PUJA SINGH PRABHENS SINGH HISG
16 2412-56-0016 412-1221-0393-15 KOMAL VERMA BIJAY VERMA HISG PLSG
17 2412-56-0017 412-1222-0131-16  RATNA DOLUI GANESH DOLUI PHIG
18 2412-56-0018 412-1211-0607-17 TANUSHREE DAS LATE.TARUN DAS ENGG
19 2412-56-0019 412-1211-0664-17 TARANNUM PARVEEN MD KAMAL ANSARI BNGG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

B.A. PART-lll (General) Examination, 2025

Sl
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

Roll Number
2412-56-0020
2412-56-0021
2412-56-0022
2412-56-0023
2412-56-0024
2412-56-0025
2412-56-0026
2412-56-0027
2412-56-0028
2412-56-0029
2412-56-0030
2412-56-0031
2412-56-0032
2412-56-0033
2412-56-0034
2412-56-0035
2412-56-0036
2412-56-0037

2412-56-0038

Reg. No.
412-1211-0667-17
412-1221-1063-16
412-1224-1012-16
412-1221-0305-15
412-1221-2189-15
412-1221-2211-15
412-1221-2321-15
412-1221-2905-15
412-1221-0027-16
412-1221-0035-16
412-1221-0155-16
412-1221-0165-15
412-1221-0176-16
412-1221-0221-15
412-1221-0223-15
412-1221-0796-16
412-1221-0827-16
412-1221-1309-16

412-1221-2289-15

Candidate Name

REYA MALLICK
SUSMITA GOLUI
MAMATA HATUI
SHAMIMA YASMIN
RANI PARVEEN

ATIYA PARVEEN
NAUSHABA PARVEEN
DEBANJANA GHOSH
ANIKA ERAM

WAJDA TABASSUM
PIYALI CHAKRABORTY
SRABANI KOLEY
KHUSBU KUMARI MANDAL
NIMEE PARVEEN
PAYAL DEY

JOLLY ROY

CHAITALI SENGUPTA
RESHMA KHATUN

SOMA DEY

Father's/Guardian's Name
FIROIJUDDIN MALLICK
UTTAM GOLUI
RATHIKANTA HATUI

SK MD SHAHIDULLAH
ISHTIAQUE AHMED
LATE NOOR ALAM
MUMTAZ ALI

NABA KUMAR GHOSH
MD ASHRAF KHAN

MD SERAJUDDIN
BIKRAM CHAKRABORTY
SAMAR KOLEY

SRI RAMESH MANDAL
MD NASSU NASHAD
UTTAM DEY

GOUR ROY

BABLU SENGUPTA
JAKIR HOSSAIN GAZI

MANAS DEY

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

HISG
HISG
BNGG
HISG
HISG
PLSG
HISG
PLSG
ENGG
ENGG
PLSG
HISG
HISG
HISG
EDCG
HISG
PHIG
HISG

HISG

--- Elective Subjects

PLSG BNGG
BNGG
EDCG SOCG

PLSG

HISG  URDG

PHIG
PLSG
PLSG
HISG PHIG

PLSG PHIG

PLSG

PLSG

FEMALE

< ENVS

>
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) FEMALE
B.A. PART-lll (General) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < ENVS > Present/Absent
39 2412-56-0039 412-1221-2991-15 SWETA SAHA SIBU SAHA PLSG
40 2412-56-0040 412-1222-1121-16 SUMANA DOLAI MRITUNJOY DOLAI EDCG
41 2412-56-0041 412-1222-1186-16 TRISHA PATRA BARMAN PRANAB PATRA BARMAN EDCG
42 2412-56-0042 412-1222-3176-15 POLI NASKAR PRASANTA NASKAR EDCG PHIG
43 2412-56-0043 412-1221-1189-16  SUNITA MONDAL HISG
44 2412-56-0044 412-1221-3097-15 NAFISA KHATOON ANWAR ALI PLSG URDG HISG
45 2412-56-0045 412-1221-2607-15 SAIMA SHAHAB SHAHA BUDDIN PLSG
46 2412-56-0046 412-1221-2881-15 TAMANNA PARVEEN ISHTEYAQUE KHAN PLSG
47 2412-56-0047 412-1221-2921-15 PRIYA CHAKRABORTY SWAPAN CHAKRABORTY ENGG
48 2412-56-0048 412-1221-3001-15 TRISHA GOLUI LAKSHMIKANTA GOLUI PHIG SANG
49 2412-56-0049 412-1221-3037-15 CHHANDA PANDIT BISWANATH PANDIT ENGG
50 2412-56-0050 412-1221-3053-15 JHUMA SANA AVIJIT SANA SANG HISG
51 2412-56-0051 412-1221-3061-15 NEHA KUMARI JEETENDRA KUMAR PANDEY EDCG PLSG
52 2412-56-0052 412-1221-3093-15 MOU PARUI MANTU PARUI PHIG EDCG
53 2412-56-0053 412-1221-3105-15 SHAZIA FIRDOUS ANWAR ALI PLSG HISG
54 2412-56-0054 412-1221-0017-15 POOJA SHAW PRADIP KUMAR SHAW PLSG
55 2412-56-0055 412-1221-0039-15 HALIMA BANO LATE MD TAJUODIN PLSG
56 2412-56-0056 412-1221-0051-15 SHAHINA KHATOON MD MUSTAQIM ANSARI HISG ENGG
57 2412-56-0057 412-1221-0055-15 YASMIN KHATOON NASIM AHMED PLSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) FEMALE
B.A. PART-lll (General) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < ENVS > Present/Absent
58 2412-56-0058 412-1221-0073-15 SERATUN NESA ZAHERUDDIN ANSARI HISG PLSG
59 2412-56-0059 412-1221-0091-15 RAINA NAG RAJIB NAG PLSG
60 2412-56-0060 412-1221-0093-15 SHABNAM SHAKIL MD SHAKIL HISG PLSG
61 2412-56-0061 412-1221-0123-15 RESHMI SINGH CHHOTE LAL SINGH HISG HING PLSG
62 2412-56-0062 412-1221-0145-15 SHAGUFTA SHAHEEN ABDUL KARIM HISG PLSG
63 2412-56-0063 412-1221-0157-15 TABASSUM ARA LIQAT ALI HISG ENGG
64 2412-56-0064 412-1221-0159-15 MAMATA BANERJEE BHUPAL BANERJEE HISG PLSG
65 2412-56-0065 412-1221-0167-15 JYOTI MANDAL OM PRAKASH MANDAL HISG PLSG
66 2412-56-0066 412-1221-0179-15 KANCHAN KUMARI SINGH SHYAM SINGH HISG PLSG
67 2412-56-0067 412-1221-0187-15 NEHA SINGH ARUN SINGH HISG PLSG
68 2412-56-0068 412-1221-0191-15 NOOR JAHAN BANO AKTHAR HASAN PLSG
69 2412-56-0069 412-1221-0235-15 SUFIA AFTAB AFTAB ALAM HISG PLSG
70 2412-56-0070 412-1221-0303-15 AMINA KHATOON MD RAHMATULLAH ANSARI PLSG
71 2412-56-0071 412-1221-2137-15 TABASSUM PARVEEN SK QAMRUDDIN HISG PLSG
72 2412-56-0072 412-1221-2157-15 SHAYESTA SULTANA MD KALAM HISG PLSG
73 2412-56-0073 412-1221-2219-15 SOMALI GHOSH SUNIL GHOSH PLSG
74 2412-56-0074 412-1221-3079-15 RITU GHOSH TARUN GHOSH BNGG HISG
75 2412-56-0075 412-1221-3164-15 ITI KARAR ASIT KARAR SANG
76 2412-56-0076 412-1221-2305-15 ETTESAN KHATOON SK SAFIQUE ALI PLSG BNGG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) FEMALE

B.A. PART-lll (General) Examination, 2025
> < ENVS >  Present/Absent

Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects

77 2412-56-0077 412-1221-0099-15 ZEENAT PARVEEN MD ISLAM

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) MALE
B.A. PART-lll (General) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < ENVS > Present/Absent
1 2412-66-0001 412-1111-0369-17 MD SHAHZADA MD QUDDUS HISG PLSG
2 2412-66-0002 412-1121-2503-15 MD IDRISH MD SALIM HING
3 2412-66-0003 412-1111-0208-17 MD TASLEEM MD ASLAM URDG
4 2412-66-0004 412-1121-0955-16 MD SALIM LATE MD KHALIL PLSG
5 2412-66-0005 412-1121-2127-15 SAJID HUSSAIN MAHMOOD ALAM PLSG
6 2412-66-0006 412-1121-1157-16 ANKIT VERMA JAIPRAKASH VERMA HISG PLSG
7 2412-66-0007 412-1121-2379-15 MD SALAHUDDIN ANSARI LATE M QASIM HISG PLSG URDG
8 2412-66-0008 412-1122-0765-16 AVIJIT DAS ANIL DAS BNGG HISG PLSG
9 2412-66-0009 412-1125-1043-16 AASIM HUSSAIN MD KHALID HUSSAIN PLSG
10 2412-66-0010 412-1121-2795-15 BASUDEV CHAKRABORTY AKSHAY CHAKRABORTY HISG PLSG
11 2412-66-0011 412-1121-3075-15 WASIM RAJA AKBAR ALI HISG PLSG
12 2412-66-0012 412-1121-2125-15 TOUHID JAMAL MD ISRAFIL HISG PLSG
13 2412-66-0013 412-1121-2179-15 SOUMYA JYOTI PAL SURAJIT PAL BNGG
14 2412-66-0014 412-1121-2345-15 SOUMEN DHARA SANAT DHARA PLSG EDCG
15 2412-66-0015 412-1121-3168-15 SABBIR RAJ BARKAT ALI HISG GEOG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) MALE
B.A. PART-lll (General) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < ENVS > Present/Absent
1 2412-65-0001 412-1111-0353-17 ASIF HOSSAIN FARHAD HOSSAIN HISG PLSG URDG ENVS
2 2412-65-0002 412-1111-0374-17 FIDA ANSARI HAZI ZAINUL ABEDIN HISG PLSG URDG ENVS
3 2412-65-0003 412-1111-0394-17 MD AQUIB HASAN KHAN HASAN KHAN BNGG EDCG PLSG ENVS
4 2412-65-0004 412-1112-0181-17 BIJOY MONDAL BHOLA NATH MONDAL HISG PLSG PHIG ENVS
5 2412-65-0005 412-1121-0811-16 ATHAR ALI HAIDER ALI HISG PLSG URDG ENVS
6 2412-65-0006 412-1121-0893-16 FAISAL SALIM MD SALIM ENGG HISG URDG ENVS
7 2412-65-0007 412-1121-2341-15 ABHIRAJ SHARMA BHUNESHWAR SHARMA HISG PLSG HING ENVS
8 2412-65-0008 412-1121-1258-16 MD MAHFOOZ ALAM MD SALAUDDIN ENGG HISG PLSG ENVS
9 2412-65-0009 412-1121-2431-15 RISHAV CHOUDHARY AMRIT LAL CHOUDHARY HISG PLSG HING ENVS
10 2412-65-0010 412-1121-1072-16 SK SAMIR ALI SK BASARAT ALI HISG SOCG BNGG ENVS

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) FEMALE
B.A. PART-lll (General) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < ENVS > Present/Absent
1 2412-55-0001 412-1221-0097-15 MOUMITA MAZUMDER MOLAY MAZUMDER HISG BNGG PLSG ENVS
2 2412-55-0002 412-1211-0017-17 MONIKA KRI SINGH MANOJ KR SINGH HISG PLSG HING ENVS
3 2412-55-0003 412-1221-1340-16 HENAPARVEEN ZAINUL ANSARI URDG HISG PLSG ENVS
4 2412-55-0004 412-1221-2383-15 |ISHRAT PARVEEN MD ALLAUDDIN HISG PLSG URDG ENVS
5 2412-55-0005 412-1211-0007-17 ANSHU KUMARI CHOUHAN RANJIT CHOUHAN HING ENGG HISG ENVS
6 2412-55-0006 412-1211-0271-17 SHAISHTA PARVEEN MD ANIS HISG PLSG URDG ENVS
7 2412-55-0007 412-1221-0923-16 RUKSHAAR PARVEEN MD HASEEN AKHTAR HISG PLSG HING ENVS
8 2412-55-0008 412-1221-0038-16 K JYOTI K TARKESWAR RAO ENGG EDCG HING ENVS
9 2412-55-0009 412-1221-0050-16 SUMBUL AFRIN LAL MOHAMMED HISG PLSG HING ENVS
10 2412-55-0010 412-1222-1023-16 TRIYASA MONDAL LALTU MONDAL EDCG PLSG BNGG ENVS
11 2412-55-0011 412-1221-0793-16 PARVEEN KHATOON MD MUSTAFA ANSARI HISG PLSG URDG ENVS
12 2412-55-0012 412-1221-0822-16 SHAMA PARVEEN SK SHAZADA HISG PLSG URDG ENVS
13 2412-55-0013 412-1211-0130-17 TUHINA KHATUN SK TASLIM ALI BNGG PHIG EDCG ENVS
14 2412-55-0014 412-1211-0560-17 SABNAM SAKIRA MD. SAIFULLAH MOLLA EDCG PLSG BNGG ENVS
15 2412-55-0015 412-1212-0421-17 MONU NASKAR TAPAS NASKAR SANG HISG PHIG ENVS
16 2412-55-0016 412-1221-0957-16 RESHMA KHATUN BADRUL HAQUE BNGG EDCG PLSG ENVS
17 2412-55-0017 412-1211-0534-17 MANOWARA KHATUN SK SAFIQUE ALI PHIG EDCG SOCG ENVS
18 2412-55-0018 412-1211-0653-17 REHANA KHATUN SK PEAR ALI HISG PLSG BNGG ENVS
19 2412-55-0019 412-1221-0233-15 SUNITA KRI VERMA BISWAKARMA VERMA HISG HING PLSG ENVS

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) FEMALE
B.A. PART-lll (General) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < ENVS > Present/Absent
20 2412-55-0020 412-1221-1189-16 SUNITA MONDAL SAMBHU MONDAL BNGG HISG PHIG ENVS
21 2412-55-0021 412-1221-1135-16 ANISHA LASKAR ABDUR RAHIM LASKAR ENGG EDCG PLSG ENVS
22 2412-55-0022 412-1221-1159-16 SOUMI GANGULY SUNIL GANGULY HISG SOCG BNGG ENVS
23 2412-55-0023 412-1221-0019-16 JAHAN ARA MD JUMRATI ENGG HISG URDG ENVS
24 2412-55-0024 412-1221-0048-16 NILOFAR GHAZALA MANSOOR ALAM ENGG EDCG URDG ENVS
25 2412-55-0025 412-1221-0094-16 MARJINA KHATUN MD ISLAM PLSG EDCG BNGG ENVS
26 2412-55-0026 412-1221-0142-16 SHAHNAZ PARVEEN MD KAUSAR ENGG PLSG URDG ENVS
27 2412-55-0027 412-1225-0180-16 AYESHA KHATUN SK SADIK ALI BNGG HISG PLSG ENVS
28 2412-55-0028 412-1222-0173-16 SUPIRIYA NASKAR SWAPAN NASKAR BNGG EDCG PHIG ENVS
29 2412-55-0029 412-1221-0181-15 PARVEEN KHATOON HISG URDG ENGG ENVS
30 2412-55-0030 412-1221-0189-15 SULTANA PARVEEN HAIDAR ALI HISG HING PLSG ENVS
31 2412-55-0031 412-1221-0323-15 SUSMITA MAJUMDER DEBABRATA MAJUMDER EDCG HISG PHIG ENVS
32 2412-55-0032 412-1221-0071-15 ZEENAT PARVEEN GULZAR AHMED HISG URDG ENGG ENVS
33 2412-55-0033 412-1221-0107-15 SHAISTA KHATOON MD ZAKIR HISG URDG ENGG ENVS
34 2412-55-0034 412-1221-0249-15 NASIMA KHATOON MD BADRUDDIN HISG URDG ENGG ENVS
35 2412-55-0035 412-1221-2729-15 FIRDOUS JAHAN SHAKIL AHMED PLSG URDG HISG ENVS
36 2412-55-0036 412-1221-2979-15 SALEHA KHATUN RAJESH MOLLA PLSG BNGG HISG ENVS
37 2412-55-0037 412-1221-0029-15 KHUSHBOO PARVEEN ASHRAF ALI HISG URDG ENGG ENVS
38 2412-55-0038 412-1221-0311-15 GURIYA CHOUDHARY MANOJ CHOUDHARY HISG HING PLSG ENVS

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) FEMALE

B.A. PART-lll (General) Examination, 2025

Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < ENVS > Present/Absent
39 2412-55-0039 412-1221-2149-15 TAMANNA KHATOON MD ZUBAIR HISG PLSG URDG ENVS

40 2412-55-0040 412-1221-2161-15 PRIYANKA KAUR MAHENDRA SINGH HISG PLSG HING ENVS

41 2412-55-0041 412-1221-2203-15 SHABANA KHATOON ASGAR ALI HISG PLSG URDG ENVS

42 2412-55-0042 412-1221-2237-15 RUBINA KHATOON BABU ALI HISG PLSG URDG ENVS

43 2412-55-0043 412-1221-2239-15 KHAITUN NESA MD MUSTAQUIM ANSARI HISG PLSG URDG ENVS

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) FEMALE
B.A. PART-llIl (Honours) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < ENVS > Present/Absent
1 2412-54-0001 412-1221-3023-15 MOUSUMI SARKER SOMBHU SARKER BNGA
2 2412-54-0002 412-1221-2983-15 KAYKASA KHATUN LATE NIZAMUDDIN PHIA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025

Page 1 of 1
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) FEMALE

B.A. PART-llIl (Honours) Examination, 2025

Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < ENVS > Present/Absent
1 2412-51-0001 412-1221-1151-16  INDRANI BAISNAB SANJIB BAISNAB BNGA ENVS

2 2412-51-0002 412-1211-0666-17 NIHA MAHJI TINKU MAJHI PHIA ENVS

3 2412-51-0003 412-1211-0529-17 SURAIYA KHATUN SK SAYED ALI PHIA ENVS

4 2412-51-0004 412-1211-0575-17 BAISAKHI CHAKRABORTY SAMAR CHAKRABORTY PLSA ENVS

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) MALE
B.A. PART-llIl (Honours) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < ENVS > Present/Absent

1 2412-61-0001 412-1121-2871-15 PRITAM CHATTERJEE SIDDHARTHA CHATTERJEE PLSA ENVS

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) FEMALE
B.Sc. PART-ll (General) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects ---------------- > Present/Absent
1 3412-36-0001 412-1211-0758-17 DEBDATTA CHATTERJEE DEBNATH CHATTERJEE MTMG PHSG(t)
2 3412-36-0002 412-1221-2051-15 SWARNALI GHOSAL SUPRIO GHOSAL CEMG(t)
3 3412-36-0003 412-1221-1971-15 AFSANA KHATUN SK MUJAMMEL HOSSAIN CEMG(t)
4 3412-36-0004 412-1221-2055-15 SHAHEENA AMJAD AMJAD ALI CEMG(t)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025

Page 1 of 1
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) MALE
B.Sc. PART-ll (General) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects ---------------- > Present/Absent
1 3412-46-0001 412-1111-0803-17 SOUVIK PAL SAMBHU NATH PAL PHSG(t)
2 3412-46-0002 412-1121-0735-16  ARUP SAMANTA SAMIR SAMANTA MTMG PHSG(t)
3 3412-46-0003 412-1111-0846-17 SOUHARDYA DE SUHRID DE BOTG(t) CMSG(t)
4 3412-46-0004 412-1121-3179-15 AATIF RIZWAN MD JIBRAIL PHSG(t) MTMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 1 of 1
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) MALE
B.Sc. PART-ll (Honours) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects ---------------- > Present/Absent

1 3412-44-0001 412-1111-0682-17 ADITYA BOSE SANJIB BOSE CMSG(p)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 1 of 5
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) ( 412) FEMALE
B.A. PART-ll (General) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name Semmmmmmmennne Elective Subjects ----------=----- Present/Absent
1 2412-36-0001 412-1221-2499-15 MUFIDA KHATOON JAHID HUSHEN BNGG
2 2412-36-0002 412-1211-0041-17 KAUSAR PARVEEN LATE MD FAROOQUE ENGG
3 2412-36-0003 412-1221-1253-16 NABAMITA PAUL DEBDAS PAUL ENGG
4 2412-36-0004 412-1221-1194-16 OINDRILA SEN INDRAJIT SEN BNGG
5 2412-36-0005 412-1221-0303-15 AMINA KHATOON MD RAHMATULLAH ANSARI PLSG
6 2412-36-0006 412-1221-3033-15 AHTESHAM SIRAJ MD SIRAJUDDIN ENGG
7 2412-36-0007 412-1211-0032-17 TUMPA PAUL JOYDEB PAUL BNGG
8 2412-36-0008 412-1211-0239-17 SUCHISMITA BASAK NITAI BASAK BNGG
9 2412-36-0009 412-1221-1178-16 SHARMILA GHOSH SWAPAN GHOSH EDCG PLSG
10 2412-36-0010 412-1211-0588-17 PUJA SAH BASDEO SAH GEOG(p)
11 2412-36-0011 412-1211-0664-17 TARANNUM PARVEEN MD KAMAL ANSARI HISG
12 2412-36-0012 412-1211-0068-17 AYESHA KHATUN SK KAMRUL ISLAM BNGG
13 2412-36-0013 412-1221-0038-16 K JYOTI K TARKESWAR RAO ENGG HING
14 2412-36-0014 412-1221-0798-16 NAHID FATHMA MAQSOOD ALAM ENGG
15 2412-36-0015 412-1221-0051-15 SHAHINA KHATOON MD MUSTAQIM ANSARI ENGG
16 2412-36-0016 412-1211-0607-17 TANUSHREE DAS LATE.TARUN DAS ENGG
17 2412-36-0017 412-1211-0612-17 TANIMA ROY SHYAMAL KUMAR ROY ENGG EDCG
18 2412-36-0018 412-1211-0654-17 PARVIN AKTAR AKTAR HOSSAIN MOLLA HISG
19 2412-36-0019 412-1211-0667-17 REYA MALLICK FIROIJUDDIN MALLICK HISG BNGG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 2 of 5
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) ( 412) FEMALE
B.A. PART-ll (General) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name Semmmmmmmennne Elective Subjects ----------=----- Present/Absent
20 2412-36-0020 412-1221-1063-16 SUSMITA GOLUI UTTAM GOLUI HISG
21 2412-36-0021 412-1224-1012-16 MAMATA HATUI RATHIKANTA HATUI EDCG
22 2412-36-0022 412-1211-0250-17 PRIYA SARKAR TAPAN SARKAR BNGG
23 2412-36-0023 412-1221-3123-15 SIMRAN KUMARI KUSHESWAR PRASAD ENGG PLSG
24 2412-36-0024 412-1225-1042-16 RUMPIYA SARDER MOSIBUL SARDER ENGG
25 2412-36-0025 412-1221-1150-16 TIYASHA CHATTERJEE JAGABANDHU CHATTERJEE PLSG
26 2412-36-0026 412-1222-1186-16 TRISHA PATRA BARMAN PRANAB PATRA BARMAN ENGG
27 2412-36-0027 412-1221-0011-16 GULRUKH NASREEN MD ASLAM HISG
28 2412-36-0028 412-1221-0026-16 KAKOLI CHOWDHURY NITYA NANDA CHOWDHURY EDCG
29 2412-36-0029 412-1221-0027-16 ANIKA ERAM MD ASHRAF KHAN ENGG HISG
30 2412-36-0030 412-1221-0035-16 WAJDA TABASSUM MD SERAJUDDIN ENGG HISG
31 2412-36-0031 412-1221-0047-16 NEELAM SHAW RAJENDRA SHAW ENGG HISG
32 2412-36-0032 412-1221-0050-16 SUMBUL AFRIN LAL MOHAMMED PLSG
33 2412-36-0033 412-1221-0155-16 PIYALI CHAKRABORTY BIKRAM CHAKRABORTY EDCG PLSG
34 2412-36-0034 412-1221-0176-16 KHUSBU KUMARI MANDAL SRI RAMESH MANDAL HISG
35 2412-36-0035 412-1221-0796-16 JOLLY ROY GOUR ROY PLSG PHIG
36 2412-36-0036 412-1221-1309-16 RESHMA KHATUN JAKIR HOSSAIN GAZ| HISG
37 2412-36-0037 412-1221-0165-15 SRABANI KOLEY SAMAR KOLEY PHIG
38 2412-36-0038 412-1221-0223-15 PAYAL DEY UTTAM DEY EDCG HISG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 3 of 5
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) FEMALE
B.A. PART-ll (General) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects ---------------- Present/Absent
39 2412-36-0039 412-1221-2905-15 DEBANJANA GHOSH NABA KUMAR GHOSH BNGG
40 2412-36-0040 412-1221-3061-15 NEHA KUMARI JEETENDRA KUMAR PANDEY PLSG
41 2412-36-0041 412-1221-0067-15 CHAND SULTANA SK SUBID ALI HISG
42 2412-36-0042 412-1221-0305-15 SHAMIMA YASMIN SK MD SHAHIDULLAH PLSG
43 2412-36-0043 412-1221-0377-15 SHITAL KRI SHAW DILIP SHAW PLSG
44 2412-36-0044 412-1221-0157-15 TABASSUM ARA LIQAT ALI HISG ENGG
45 2412-36-0045 412-1222-1023-16 TRIYASA MONDAL LALTU MONDAL EDCG PLSG
46 2412-36-0046 412-1221-1189-16 SUNITA MONDAL SAMBHU MONDAL PHIG
47 2412-36-0047 412-1222-3176-15 POLI NASKAR PRASANTA NASKAR EDCG PHIG
48 2412-36-0048 412-1225-2919-15 MARIA ANJUM LASKAR LATE MUFIDOL ISLAM LASKAR PHIG EDCG
49 2412-36-0049 412-1221-0018-16 SHAHEENA PARVEEN AKHTAR ALI ENGG HISG
50 2412-36-0050 412-1221-0107-16 RUBINA KHATOON MD NAJEER HUSSAIN HISG PLSG
51 2412-36-0051 412-1221-3095-15 SHAZIA PARVEEN MD KABIL PLSG HISG
52 2412-36-0052 412-1221-3097-15 NAFISA KHATOON ANWAR ALI PLSG HISG
53 2412-36-0053 412-1221-0383-15 PUJA SINGH PRABHENS SINGH HISG PLSG
54 2412-36-0054 412-1221-2483-15 SAMAPTIKA DAS KASHI NATH DAS EDCG
55 2412-36-0055 412-1221-2881-15 TAMANNA PARVEEN ISHTEYAQUE KHAN PLSG
56 2412-36-0056 412-1221-2903-15 NIKHAT JAWED MD JAWED HISG
57 2412-36-0057 412-1221-3093-15 MOU PARUI MANTU PARUI PHIG EDCG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 4 of 5
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) FEMALE
B.A. PART-ll (General) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects ---------------- Present/Absent
58 2412-36-0058 412-1221-2607-15 SAIMA SHAHAB SHAHA BUDDIN HISG PLSG
59 2412-36-0059 412-1221-2921-15 PRIYA CHAKRABORTY SWAPAN CHAKRABORTY ENGG
60 2412-36-0060 412-1221-3053-15 JHUMA SANA AVIJIT SANA HISG PHIG
61 2412-36-0061 412-1221-3099-15 SHAGUFTA NAZEER MD NAZEER PLSG
62 2412-36-0062 412-1221-3105-15 SHAZIA FIRDOUS ANWAR ALI PLSG HISG
63 2412-36-0063 412-1221-3117-15 JESMINA KHATUN ALI HOSSAIN MOLLAH PLSG
64 2412-36-0064 412-1225-2951-15 SK NISHA KHATUN SK SALIM ALI ENGG
65 2412-36-0065 412-1221-3079-15 RITU GHOSH TARUN GHOSH SOCG
66 2412-36-0066 412-1221-0073-15 SERATUN NESA ZAHERUDDIN ANSARI PLSG
67 2412-36-0067 412-1221-0079-15 SHABNAM ARA ABDUL SATTAR HISG ENGG
68 2412-36-0068 412-1221-0091-15 RAINA NAG RAJIB NAG BNGG
69 2412-36-0069 412-1221-0099-15 ZEENAT PARVEEN MD ISLAM HISG ENGG
70 2412-36-0070 412-1221-0167-15 JYOTI MANDAL OM PRAKASH MANDAL PLSG
71 2412-36-0071 412-1221-0179-15 KANCHAN KUMARI SINGH SHYAM SINGH HISG PLSG
72 2412-36-0072 412-1221-0187-15 NEHA SINGH ARUN SINGH HISG PLSG
73 2412-36-0073 412-1221-0191-15 NOOR JAHAN BANO AKTHAR HASAN HISG PLSG
74 2412-36-0074 412-1221-2219-15 SOMALI GHOSH SUNIL GHOSH HISG
75 2412-36-0075 412-1221-2321-15 NAUSHABA PARVEEN MUMTAZ ALI HISG PLSG
76 2412-36-0076 412-1221-3164-15 ITI KARAR ASIT KARAR PHIG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 5 of 5
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) FEMALE
B.A. PART-ll (General) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects ---------------- > Present/Absent
77 2412-36-0077 412-1221-3001-15 TRISHA GOLUI LAKSHMIKANTA GOLUI PHIG
78 2412-36-0078 412-1221-3037-15 CHHANDA PANDIT BISWANATH PANDIT ENGG
79 2412-36-0079 412-1221-0055-15 YASMIN KHATOON NASIM AHMED HISG PLSG
80 2412-36-0080 412-1221-0093-15 SHABNAM SHAKIL MD SHAKIL HISG PLSG
81 2412-36-0081 412-1221-0123-15 RESHMI SINGH CHHOTE LAL SINGH HISG PLSG
82 2412-36-0082 412-1221-0145-15 SHAGUFTA SHAHEEN ABDUL KARIM HISG PLSG
83 2412-36-0083 412-1221-0159-15 MAMATA BANERJEE BHUPAL BANERJEE HISG
84 2412-36-0084 412-1221-0169-15 NUSRAT PARVEEN MD MUNNA HISG PLSG
85 2412-36-0085 412-1221-0233-15 SUNITA KRI VERMA BISWAKARMA VERMA HISG PLSG
86 2412-36-0086 412-1221-0235-15 SUFIA AFTAB AFTAB ALAM HISG PLSG
87 2412-36-0087 412-1221-0393-15 KOMAL VERMA BIJAY VERMA HISG PLSG
88 2412-36-0088 412-1221-2137-15 TABASSUM PARVEEN SK QAMRUDDIN HISG PLSG
89 2412-36-0089 412-1221-2157-15 SHAYESTA SULTANA MD KALAM HISG PLSG
90 2412-36-0090 412-1221-2211-15 ATIYA PARVEEN LATE NOOR ALAM HISG PLSG
91 2412-36-0091 412-1221-2305-15 ETTESAN KHATOON SK SAFIQUE ALI PLSG BNGG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025

Page 1 of 1
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) ( 412) MALE
B.A. PART-ll (General) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name Semmmmmmmennne Elective Subjects ----------=----- > Present/Absent
1 2412-46-0001 412-1112-0181-17 BIJOY MONDAL BHOLA NATH MONDAL PHIG
2 2412-46-0002 412-1121-1046-16 PRITAM MONDAL PARESH CHANDRA MONDAL ENGG
3 2412-46-0003 412-1121-1157-16  ANKIT VERMA JAIPRAKASH VERMA HISG
4 2412-46-0004 412-1121-0955-16 MD SALIM LATE MD KHALIL BNGG HISG
5 2412-46-0005 412-1121-2505-15 BUNTY KUMAR SATYADEO HALKHOR HISG SOCG
6 2412-46-0006 412-1121-2379-15 MD SALAHUDDIN ANSARI LATE M QASIM HISG PLSG
7 2412-46-0007 412-1121-3141-15 MD SABIR KHAN MD AYUB KHAN ENGG
8 2412-46-0008 412-1122-0765-16 AVIJIT DAS ANIL DAS BNGG
9 2412-46-0009 412-1121-2503-15 MD IDRISH MD SALIM HISG PLSG
10 2412-46-0010 412-1121-2127-15 SAJID HUSSAIN MAHMOOD ALAM PLSG
11 2412-46-0011 412-1121-2797-15 SUVOM RAHA AJOY RAHA PLSG
12 2412-46-0012 412-1121-1165-16 SK AJARUL SK. SEALIM SANG BNGG
13 2412-46-0013 412-1121-2795-15 BASUDEV CHAKRABORTY AKSHAY CHAKRABORTY PLSG BNGG
14 2412-46-0014 412-1121-2125-15 TOUHID JAMAL MD ISRAFIL PLSG
15 2412-46-0015 412-1121-2185-15 MD SAHIL MD NIZAM UDDIN PLSG BNGG
16 2412-46-0016 412-1121-2345-15 SOUMEN DHARA SANAT DHARA PLSG EDCG
17 2412-46-0017 412-1121-2435-15 TANMOY DUTTA TAPAN DUTTA PLSG BNGG
18 2412-46-0018 412-1121-3168-15 SABBIR RAJ BARKAT ALI HISG GEOG(p
19 2412-46-0019 412-1125-1043-16 AASIM HUSSAIN MD KHALID HUSSAIN PLSG )

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 1 of 1
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) MALE
B.A. PART-ll (Honours) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects ---------------- > Present/Absent

1 2412-44-0001 412-1125-2651-15 MAHAFUZ HASSAN LASKAR JASIM UDDIN LASKAR SOCG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025

Page 1 of 1
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) FEMALE
B.A. PART-ll (Honours) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects ---------------- > Present/Absent
1 2412-34-0001 412-1221-1177-16 PRIYANKA DAS PRABIR DAS PLSG BNGG
2 2412-34-0002 412-1221-1187-16  JULIMA KHATUN ZIKRIA HALDER PHIG
3 2412-34-0003 412-1221-3087-15 SANGITA KOLEY BISWANATH KOLEY PHIG EDCG
4 2412-34-0004 412-1221-3109-15 SONALI DAS AMAR DAS HISG PLSG
5 2412-34-0005 412-1221-2783-15 PRIYANKA DAS MAHADEB DAS PHIG
6 2412-34-0006 412-1221-3023-15 MOUSUMI SARKER SOMBHU SARKER PHIG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 1 of 1
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) FEMALE
B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
1 3412-16-0001 412-1211-0758-17 DEBDATTA CHATTERJEE DEBNATH CHATTERJEE MTMG PHSG
2 3412-16-0002 412-1221-2051-15 SWARNALI GHOSAL SUPRIO GHOSAL BOTG CEMG
3 3412-16-0003 412-1221-1971-15 AFSANA KHATUN SK MUJAMMEL HOSSAIN CEMG
4 3412-16-0004 412-1221-2055-15 SHAHEENA AMJAD AMJAD ALI BOTG CEMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025

Page 1 of 1
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) MALE
B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
1 3412-26-0001 412-1111-0689-17 RAHUL SHAW SURENDRA SHAW BNGM ENGC
2 3412-26-0002 412-1111-0682-17 ADITYA BOSE SANJIB BOSE PHSG
3 3412-26-0003 412-1121-0735-16 ARUP SAMANTA SAMIR SAMANTA PHSG
4 3412-26-0004 412-1111-0846-17 SOUHARDYA DE SUHRID DE BOTG ZOOG
5 3412-26-0005 412-1121-1761-15 SOURAV PAUL SAMBHU NATH PAUL PHSG
6 3412-26-0006 412-1121-3179-15 AATIF RIZWAN MD JIBRAIL MTMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 1 of 1
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) MALE
B.Sc. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent

1 3412-24-0001 412-1111-0682-17 ADITYA BOSE SANJIB BOSE PHSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 1 of 5
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) FEMALE
B.A. PART-l (General) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < MIL Present/Absent
1 2412-16-0001 412-1211-0123-17 FARIDA KHATOON SAKIL KHAN ENGG
2 2412-16-0002 412-1222-1035-16 PIYASHA SAHA PRADIP SAHA ENGG
3 2412-16-0003 412-1211-0058-17 SHAISTA PARVEEN AFTAB ALAM ENGG
4 2412-16-0004 412-1222-1102-16 MOUMITA NASKAR MRITYUNJOY NASKAR SANG BNGG
5 2412-16-0005 412-1211-0588-17 PUJA SAH BASDEO SAH GEOG
6 2412-16-0006 412-1221-2197-15 HENA PARVEEN MD SHAHABUDDIN HISG
7 2412-16-0007 412-1222-1119-16 RIYA GHORUI TARAPADA GHORUI BNGG
8 2412-16-0008 412-1221-3109-15 SONALI DAS AMAR DAS PLSG
9 2412-16-0009 412-1211-0437-17 ISMOTARA KHATUN BADRUL HOQUE LASKAR ENGG
10 2412-16-0010 412-1211-0654-17 PARVIN AKTAR AKTAR HOSSAIN MOLLA HISG
11 2412-16-0011 412-1211-0667-17 REYA MALLICK FIROIJUDDIN MALLICK HISG BNGG
12 2412-16-0012 412-1221-1063-16 SUSMITA GOLUI UTTAM GOLUI PLSG BNGG
13 2412-16-0013 412-1211-0250-17 PRIYA SARKAR TAPAN SARKAR BNGG
14 2412-16-0014 412-1221-1030-16 PAYEL MANNA PINAKISANKAR MANNA PLSG
15 2412-16-0015 412-1222-1186-16 TRISHA PATRA BARMAN PRANAB PATRA BARMAN ENGG
16 2412-16-0016 412-1221-3123-15 SIMRAN KUMARI KUSHESWAR PRASAD ENGG
17 2412-16-0017 412-1221-0155-16 PIYALI CHAKRABORTY BIKRAM CHAKRABORTY BNGG
18 2412-16-0018 412-1221-0798-16 NAHID FATHMA MAQSOOD ALAM ENGG
19 2412-16-0019 412-1221-0827-16 CHAITALI SENGUPTA BABLU SENGUPTA BNGG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.




Date : 21/05/2025 Page 2 of 5
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) FEMALE
B.A. PART-l (General) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < MIL Present/Absent
20 2412-16-0020 412-1221-0067-15 CHAND SULTANA SK SUBID ALI BNGG PLSG
21 2412-16-0021 412-1221-0069-15 NANDINI CHOUDHARY CHUMMAN CHOUDHARY PLSG
22 2412-16-0022 412-1221-0287-15 SABIYA ANSARI ABDUL KAIUM ANSARI HISG
23 2412-16-0023 412-1221-2189-15 RANI PARVEEN ISHTIAQUE AHMED HISG
24 2412-16-0024 412-1221-2483-15 SAMAPTIKA DAS KASHI NATH DAS PLSG BNGG
25 2412-16-0025 412-1221-0157-15 TABASSUM ARA LIQAT ALI HISG ENGG
26 2412-16-0026 412-1221-0184-16 ZEENAT JAWED MD JAWED KHAN ENGG
27 2412-16-0027 412-1221-0165-15 SRABANI KOLEY SAMAR KOLEY PHIG
28 2412-16-0028 412-1221-0223-15 PAYAL DEY UTTAM DEY PHIG
29 2412-16-0029 412-1221-2321-15 NAUSHABA PARVEEN MUMTAZ ALI HISG PLSG URDM ENGC
30 2412-16-0030 412-1221-3097-15 NAFISA KHATOON ANWAR ALI PLSG HISG
31 2412-16-0031 412-1211-0584-17 AFRIN PARVIN MUZFFAR ALI MONDAL BNGG
32 2412-16-0032 412-1211-0607-17 TANUSHREE DAS LATE.TARUN DAS ENGG
33 2412-16-0033 412-1211-0612-17 TANIMA ROY SHYAMAL KUMAR ROY ENGG
34 2412-16-0034 412-1222-1023-16 TRIYASA MONDAL LALTU MONDAL PLSG BNGG
35 2412-16-0035 412-1221-1029-16 RIMA PARVEEN SALIM KHAN PLSG BNGG
36 2412-16-0036 412-1221-1187-16 JULIMA KHATUN ZIKRIA HALDER PHIG
37 2412-16-0037 412-1221-1189-16  SUNITA MONDAL SAMBHU MONDAL PHIG
38 2412-16-0038 412-1221-2783-15 PRIYANKA DAS MAHADEB DAS PHIG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

B.A. PART-l (General) Examination, 2025

sl.
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

Roll Number
2412-16-0039
2412-16-0040
2412-16-0041
2412-16-0042
2412-16-0043
2412-16-0044
2412-16-0045
2412-16-0046
2412-16-0047
2412-16-0048
2412-16-0049
2412-16-0050
2412-16-0051
2412-16-0052
2412-16-0053
2412-16-0054
2412-16-0055
2412-16-0056

2412-16-0057

Reg. No.
412-1221-3087-15
412-1221-3061-15
412-1224-1012-16
412-1221-1150-16
412-1221-1168-16
412-1221-1190-16
412-1221-0035-16
412-1221-0038-16
412-1221-0107-16
412-1221-0176-16
412-1221-0796-16
412-1225-2951-15
412-1221-0079-15
412-1221-0099-15
412-1221-0167-15
412-1221-0299-15
412-1221-0393-15
412-1221-2219-15

412-1221-2515-15

Candidate Name
SANGITA KOLEY
NEHA KUMARI
MAMATA HATUI
TIYASHA CHATTERJEE
AHANA DEB

MOUSUMI BASU
WAJDA TABASSUM

K JYOTI

RUBINA KHATOON
KHUSBU KUMARI MANDAL
JOLLY ROY

SK NISHA KHATUN
SHABNAM ARA
ZEENAT PARVEEN
JYOTI MANDAL
PRIYANKA SINGH
KOMAL VERMA
SOMALI GHOSH

PRIYANKA DEB

Father's/Guardian's Name

BISWANATH KOLEY

JEETENDRA KUMAR PANDEY

RATHIKANTA HATUI

JAGABANDHU CHATTERJEE

BIPLAB KUMAR DEB
MIHIR BASU

MD SERAJUDDIN

K TARKESWAR RAO
MD NAJEER HUSSAIN
SRI RAMESH MANDAL
GOUR ROY

SK SALIM ALI

ABDUL SATTAR

MD ISLAM

OM PRAKASH MANDAL
RAJIV KUMAR SINGH
BIJAY VERMA

SUNIL GHOSH

BHOLANATH DEB

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

PHIG
EDCG
BNGG
PLSG
PHIG
BNGG
ENGG
ENGG
PLSG
HISG
PLSG
ENGG
HISG
HISG
PLSG
HING
HISG
PLSG

BNGG

FEMALE

--- Elective Subjects > < MIL

HISG

PHIG

PLSG
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Present/Absent
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) FEMALE
B.A. PART-l (General) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
58 2412-16-0058 412-1221-3164-15 ITI KARAR ASIT KARAR PHIG SANG
59 2412-16-0059 412-1221-3001-15 TRISHA GOLUI LAKSHMIKANTA GOLUI PHIG SANG
60 2412-16-0060 412-1221-0073-15 SERATUN NESA ZAHERUDDIN ANSARI PLSG
61 2412-16-0061 412-1221-0169-15 NUSRAT PARVEEN MD MUNNA HISG PLSG
62 2412-16-0062 412-1221-0235-15 SUFIA AFTAB AFTAB ALAM HISG PLSG
63 2412-16-0063 412-1221-2211-15 ATIYA PARVEEN LATE NOOR ALAM HISG PLSG
64 2412-16-0064 412-1221-1178-16 SHARMILA GHOSH SWAPAN GHOSH EDCG
65 2412-16-0065 412-1221-2607-15 SAIMA SHAHAB SHAHA BUDDIN PLSG
66 2412-16-0066 412-1221-1097-16 SHAHEEN PARVEEN AKHTAR ALI HISG
67 2412-16-0067 412-1221-1171-16  JAHAN ARA MD. ASLAM PLSG HISG
68 2412-16-0068 412-1221-3023-15 MOUSUMI SARKER SOMBHU SARKER PHIG
69 2412-16-0069 412-1221-3033-15 AHTESHAM SIRAJ MD SIRAJUDDIN PLSG
70 2412-16-0070 412-1221-3093-15 MOU PARUI MANTU PARUI PHIG EDCG
71 2412-16-0071 412-1222-3176-15 POLI NASKAR PRASANTA NASKAR PHIG
72 2412-16-0072 412-1221-0018-16 SHAHEENA PARVEEN AKHTAR ALI HISG
73 2412-16-0073 412-1221-0027-16 ANIKA ERAM MD ASHRAF KHAN HISG
74 2412-16-0074 412-1221-1309-16 RESHMA KHATUN JAKIR HOSSAIN GAZI BNGG PLSG
75 2412-16-0075 412-1221-2845-15 PRIYANKA BALA AMIYA BALA PHIG
76 2412-16-0076 412-1221-0039-15 HALIMA BANO LATE MD TAJUODIN HISG PLSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 21/05/2025 Page 5 of 5
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) FEMALE
B.A. PART-l (General) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
77 2412-16-0077 412-1221-0055-15 YASMIN KHATOON NASIM AHMED HISG PLSG
78 2412-16-0078 412-1221-0145-15 SHAGUFTA SHAHEEN ABDUL KARIM HISG PLSG
79 2412-16-0079 412-1221-0179-15 KANCHAN KUMARI SINGH SHYAM SINGH PLSG
80 2412-16-0080 412-1221-0187-15 NEHA SINGH ARUN SINGH PLSG
81 2412-16-0081 412-1221-0191-15 NOOR JAHAN BANO AKTHAR HASAN PLSG
82 2412-16-0082 412-1221-0233-15 SUNITA KRI VERMA BISWAKARMA VERMA HISG PLSG
83 2412-16-0083 412-1221-0383-15 PUJA SINGH PRABHENS SINGH HISG PLSG
84 2412-16-0084 412-1221-2289-15 SOMA DEY MANAS DEY PLSG
85 2412-16-0085 412-1221-2305-15 ETTESAN KHATOON SK SAFIQUE ALI PLSG BNGG
86 2412-16-0086 412-1221-3095-15 SHAZIA PARVEEN MD KABIL PLSG HISG
87 2412-16-0087 412-1221-2879-15 ARTI DAS SAHEB DAS PLSG
88 2412-16-0088 412-1221-3037-15 CHHANDA PANDIT BISWANATH PANDIT ENGG PHIG
89 2412-16-0089 412-1221-3105-15 SHAZIA FIRDOUS ANWAR ALI PLSG
90 2412-16-0090 412-1221-0051-15 SHAHINA KHATOON MD MUSTAQIM ANSARI ENGG
91 2412-16-0091 412-1221-0093-15 SHABNAM SHAKIL MD SHAKIL HISG PLSG
92 2412-16-0092 412-1221-0123-15 RESHMI SINGH CHHOTE LAL SINGH HISG PLSG
93 2412-16-0093 412-1221-2137-15 TABASSUM PARVEEN SK QAMRUDDIN HISG PLSG
94 2412-16-0094 412-1221-2157-15 SHAYESTA SULTANA MD KALAM HISG PLSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

B.A. PART-l (General) Examination, 2025

Sl

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

Roll Number
2412-26-0001
2412-26-0002
2412-26-0003
2412-26-0004
2412-26-0005
2412-26-0006
2412-26-0007
2412-26-0008
2412-26-0009
2412-26-0010
2412-26-0011
2412-26-0012
2412-26-0013
2412-26-0014
2412-26-0015
2412-26-0016

2412-26-0017

Reg. No.
412-1112-0181-17
412-1112-0175-17
412-1121-1255-16
412-1121-3141-15
412-1121-2127-15
412-1121-2179-15
412-1121-2185-15
412-1121-2435-15
412-1121-1165-16
412-1125-1043-16
412-1121-1157-16
412-1121-0948-16
412-1121-0955-16
412-1121-2795-15
412-1121-2125-15
412-1121-2345-15

412-1121-3168-15

Candidate Name
BIJOY MONDAL
SANDIP NASKAR
KRISHNENDU GHOSH
MD SABIR KHAN
SAJID HUSSAIN
SOUMYA JYOTI PAL
MD SAHIL

TANMOY DUTTA

SK AJARUL

AASIM HUSSAIN
ANKIT VERMA

ARIF HUSSAIN

MD SALIM

BASUDEV CHAKRABORTY
TOUHID JAMAL
SOUMEN DHARA

SABBIR RAJ

Father's/Guardian's Name
BHOLA NATH MONDAL
SUBHAS NASKAR
ASHOK KUMAR GHOSH
MD AYUB KHAN
MAHMOOD ALAM
SURAJIT PAL

MD NIZAM UDDIN
TAPAN DUTTA

SK. SEALIM

MD KHALID HUSSAIN
JAIPRAKASH VERMA
MD TAJUDDIN

LATE MD KHALIL
AKSHAY CHAKRABORTY
MD ISRAFIL

SANAT DHARA

BARKAT ALI

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

HISG
BNGG
HISG
ENGG
PLSG
PHIG
PLSG
BNGG
SANG
ENGG
HISG
ENGG
BNGG
PLSG
PLSG
PLSG

PLSG

--- Elective Subjects

PLSG

BNGG

BNGG
PLSG
PLSG
URDG
HISG

BNGG

BNGG
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) (412) FEMALE
B.A. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2025
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
1 2412-14-0001 412-1221-3109-15 SONALI DAS AMAR DAS PLSG
2 2412-14-0002 412-1211-0584-17 AFRIN PARVIN MUZFFAR ALI MONDAL BNGG
3 2412-14-0003 412-1221-1029-16 RIMA PARVEEN SALIM KHAN PLSG BNGG
4 2412-14-0004 412-1221-1187-16  JULIMA KHATUN ZIKRIA HALDER PHIG
5 2412-14-0005 412-1221-2783-15 PRIYANKA DAS MAHADEB DAS PHIG
6 2412-14-0006 412-1221-3087-15 SANGITA KOLEY BISWANATH KOLEY PHIG
7 2412-14-0007 412-1221-3023-15 MOUSUMI SARKER SOMBHU SARKER PHIG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



